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Div. Pt. 1 is 180’ S. and 2100' E. of the NW cor. of Sec. 30.
Div. Pt. 2 is 380’ S. and 520' W. of the NE cor. of Sec. 25.

FINAL PROOF SURVEY

UNDER
TRANSFER T—6564

IN NAME OF

BILL McNEIL

SURVEYED AUG. 12, 1994
BY ROBERT D. BAGETT

NOTE: The preparation of this map

was for the purpose of identifying Robert D.Bagett

the location of the proposed water Nov.19, 1987 Q
right and has no intent to provide T GO
dimensions or location of property E OF ORE

ownership lines.
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STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

NEAL J. AND ANNA DOW
P.0. BOX 242
PRAIRIE CITY, OREGON 97869

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of
COLUMBIA RIVER, for SUPPLEMENTAL IRRIGATION OF 9.5 ACRES.

This right was perfected under Permit 48178. The date of priority is
SEPTEMBER 30, 1983. This right is limited to 0.24 CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND
or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of
diversion from the source,

The point of diversion is located as follows:

NE% NE%, SECTION 25, T 13 S, R 31 E, W.M.; 500 FEET SOUTH AND
600 FEET WEST FROM THE NW CORNER OF SECTION 30.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, is limited to
a diversion of ONE-FORTIETH of one cubic foot per second (or its
equivalent) and 5.0 acre-feet for each acre irrigated during the
irrigation season of each year.

The use shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be
ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use to which this right is appurtenant is
as follows:

NW% RNWk 9.5 ACRES
SECTION 30
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.

This certificate describes that portion of the water right confirmed by
Certificate 65532, State Record of Water Right Certificates, NOT
modified by the provisions of an order of the Water Resources Director
entered September 18, 1992, approving Transfer Application 6564.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status
of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610 pertaining
to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. The use
confirmed herein may be made only at times when sufficient water is
available to satisfy all prior rights, including rights for maintaining
instream flows.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affixed
SEPTEMBER 18, 1992.

45/ MARTHA O, PAGEL
Martha 0. Pagel

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates numbered 67794.

T-6564.LHN
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S8TATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT

ORDER APPROVING AN ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION

Pursuant to ORS 540.510 to 540.530, after notice was given and no
objections were filed, and finding that no injury to existing water
rights would result, this order approves, as conditicned or limited
herein, TRANSFER 6564 submitted by

NEAL J. AND ANNA DOW
P.C. BOX 242
PRAIRIE CITY, OREGON $7869.

The first right to be modified was confirmed by decree of the Circuit
Court of the State of Oregon for GRANT County as evidenced by
Certificate 25641. The decree is recorded in the Order Record of the
Water Resources Director in Volume 15, at Page 461, The date of
priority is 1868.

The right allows the use of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of COLUMBIA
RIVER, for IRRIGATION OF 46.2 ACRES. This right is limited to 1/40
CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND PER ACRE IRRIGATED FROM APRIL 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30
FURTHER LIMITED TO ONE ACRE-FOOT PER ACRE PER CALENDAR MONTH TO JULY 1
AND 3/4 ACRE-FOOT PER ACRE THEREAFTER; TOTAL FIVE ACRE-FEET PER ACRE FOR
THE SEASON .cubic—foot per secend, 1f available at the authorized points
of diversion: Fred Miller and Trowbridge Ditches, or its eguivalent in.
case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the source.

The second right to be modified, as evidenced by a PORTION of
Certificate 65532, was perfected under Permit 48178 with a date of
priority of SEPTEMBER 30, 1983. The right allows the use of JOHN DAY
RIVER, a tributary of COLUMBIA RIVER, for IRRIGATION OF 9.8 ACRES. This
right is limited to 0.25 cubic foot per second, if available at the
authorized point of diversion: NEY NW4%, SECTION 30, T 13 8, R 32 E,
W.M.; 180 FEET SOUTH AND 2100 FEET EAST FROM THE NW CORNER OF SECTION
30, or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of
diversion from the source. ‘

The amount of water used for irrigation under this right is limited to
a diversion of ONE-FORTIETH of one cubic foot per second (or its
equivalent) and 5.0 acre-feet for each acre irrigated during the
irrigation season of each year.

SEE NEXT PAGE

T-6564 . LHN Speclal Order Volume 46, Page 452



A L L R L A A Lt e § Al

s

PAGE TWO

The authorized place of use is located as follows:

1868 1983

SW% SEX 15.7 ACRES 4,6 ACRES

SEX SEX 18.0 ACRES ’
SECTION 24

NE% NEY 8.0 ACRES 2.4 ACRES
SECTION 25

TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M.

SWk swi 4.5 ACRES 2.8 ACRES

SECTION 19

TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.

The right to use water for the above purpose is restricted to beneficial
use on the lands or place of use described and is subject to all other
conditions and limitations contained in the decree,

The applicant proposes to add an additional point of diversion to:

NE% NE%, SECTION 25, T 13 S8, R 31 E, W.M.; 450 FEET SOUTH AND 600
FEET WEST OF THE NE CORNER OF SECTION 25. '

The applicant also proposes to eliminate the Trowbridge Ditch from the
1868 right.

THESE CHANGES TO EXISTING WATER RIGHTS MAY BE MADE PROVIDED THE
FOLLOWING CONDITIONS ARE MET BY THE WATER USER:

1. The proposed changes shall be completed on or before October 1,
1993.

2. The cquantity of water diverted at the new point of diversion,
together with that diverted at the old diversion, shall not exceed
the quantity of water available at the original point of diversion.

3. When required by the Department, the water user shall install and
maintain a headgate, an in-line flow meter, weir, or other suitable
device for measuring and recording the guantity of water diverted.
The type and plans of the headgate and measuring device must be
approved by the Department prior to beginning construction and
shall be installed under the general supervision of the Department.

Certificates 25641 and. 65532} are cancelled. A new certificate will be
issued to confirm thgg:;::tion of the rights HNOT involved in this
transfer. When satisfactory proof of the completed changes is received,
new certificates coenfirming these water rights will be issued.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affixed
SEPTEMBER 18, 1992,

/M)U!uf/ﬁ

Marth&® 0. Pagel

Recorded in Special Order Records at Veolume 46, Page 433 .

T-6564.LHN
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STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

NEAL J. AND ANNA DOW
P.O. BOX 242
PRATIRIE CITY, OREGON 97869

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of
COLUMBIA RIVER, for SUPPLEMENTAL IRRIGATION OF 9.5 ACRES.

This right was perfected under Permit 48178. The date of priority is
SEPTEMBER 30, 1983. This right is limited to 0.24 CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND
or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of
diversion from the source.

The point of diversion is located as follows:

NE% NE%, SECTION 25, T 13 8, R 31 E, W.M.; 500 FEET SOUTH AND
600 FEET WEST FROM THE NW CORNER OF SECTION 30.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, is limited to
a diversion of ONE-FORTIETH of one cubic foot per second (or its

equivalent) and 5.0 acre-feet for each acre irrigated durlng -the

irrigation season of each year.

The use shall conform to such reascnable rotation system as may be

ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use to which this right is appurtenant is
as foliows:

NW% Nwk 9.5 ACRES
SECTION 30
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.

This certificate describes that portion of the water right confirmed by
Certificate 65532, State Record of Water Right cCertificates, NOT
moedified by the provisions of an order of the Water Resources Director
entered September 18, 1992, approving Transfer Application 6564.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status
of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610 pertaining
to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. The use
confirmed herein may be made only at times when sufficient water is
available to satisfy all prior rights, including rights for maintaining
instream flows.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affixed
SEPTEMBER 18, 1992,

’7ﬂﬂﬂAlﬁj:9,ézﬁir’“a

Martha 07 Pagél

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates numbered 67794.

T-«6564.LHN




STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

NEAL J. AND ANNA DOW
ROUTE 2, BOX 171
JOHN DAY, OREGON 97845

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of
COLUMBIA RIVER, for the purpose of IRRIGATING 9.8 ACRES AND SUPPLEMENTAL
IRRIGATION OF 9.5 ACRES.

The right has been perfected under Permit 48178. The date of priority
is SEPTEMBER 30, 1983. The right is limited to not more than 0.49 CUBIC
FOOT PER SECOND or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the
point of diversion from the source.

The points of diversion-are—located as follows: //,;2q
(_ NE 1/4 NW 1/4, ¢ SEngOH,30 T 13 S, R 32 E, W.M.; NE 1/4 NE

1/4, SECTION 25, T 13 S, 31 E, W.M., DIVERSIONC}:—Z 180 FEET SOUTH AND

2100 FEET EAST, DIVERSIONQL 500 FEET SOUTH AND 600 FEET WEST BOTH FROM
THE NW CORNER OF SECTION .“79 P%?

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, shall be
limited to ONE-FORTIETH of one cubic foot per second per acre, or its
equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a
diversion of not to exceed 5.0 acre-feet per acre for each acre
irrigated during the irrigation season of each year. The right allowed
herein shall be limited to any deficiency in the available supply of any
prior right existing for the same land and shall not exceed the
limitation allowed herein.

The right shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be
ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such

right is appurtenant, is as follows:
J RS T- 6ok ; T-¢7/0 ~ 2% r'b)‘} e Su ses
PRIMARY SUPPLEMENTAL SeczO
—SW 1/4 SE 1/4 4.6 ACRES
SECTION 24 P
— NE 1/4 NE 1/4 2.4 ACRES ‘ 7 90D
SECTION 25 : [~ P il
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M. o Fel~
_~ SW 1/4 SW 1/4 2.8 ACRES
SECTION 19 %
NW 1/4 NW 1/4 BYS 9.5 ACRES
SECTION 30 -
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M. e

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. The right is
subject to minimum flows established by the Water Resources Comm1551on
with an effective date prior to this right.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affixed
APRIT. 1, 1991,

I3/ WILIIAM | _VOIING
William H. Young

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates numbered 65532.
67100.DM

T2 564




Water Resources Department
Commerce Building

158 12th Street NE

Salem, OR 97301-4172

503-378-3739

FAX 503-378-8130

Date Mailed: APR 25 9p3

NOTICE OF CERTIFICATE ISSUANCE

Attached is a certificate that confirms the water right established under the terms
of a transfer order issued by this department. The water right is now appurtenant
to the specific place where the use was established as described by the certificate.
The owner of the land is the owner of the water right. The water right is limited
to a specific amount of water, but not more than can be beneficially used for the
purposes stated within the certificate.

This is a final order in other than a contested case. This order is subject to judicial
review under ORS 183.484. Any petition for judicial review must be filed within
60 days of the mailing date stated above as specified by ORS 183.484(2).

This statement of judicial review rights is required under ORS 536.075; it does
not alter or add to existing review rights or create review rights that are not
otherwise provided by law.

Oregon law does not allow the Director to reissue a certificate because of a change
in the ownership. The water must be controlled and not wasted. To change the
location of the point of diversion, the character of use, or the location of use
requires the advance approval of the Water Resources Director.

If any portion of this water right is not used for five or more consecutive years,
that portion of the right may be subject to forfeiture according to ORS 540.610.
Land enrolled in a Federal Reserve Program is not subject to forfeiture during the
period of enroliment. Other exceptions to forfeiture are explained in ORS
540.610.

If you have any questions please contact Steve Brown at {503) 378-8455,
extension 263.

Sihgroupsiwr\forms\ceritrans
original to certificate holder, copy to file



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT
CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT
THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

BILI, AND JEAN McNEIL
4210 EAST 12™
OAKLAND, CA 94601

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of
COLUMBIA RIVER, for IRRIGATION OF 46.2 ACRES,

This right was confirmed by decree of the Circuit Court of the State of
Oregon for GRANT COUNTY. The decree is of record at Salem, in the Order
Record of the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR, in Volume 15, at Page 461. The
date of priority is 1868.

The amount of water to which this right is entitled is limited to an
amount actually beneficially used and shall not exceed 1/40 CUBIC FOOT
PER SECOND PER ACRE IRRIGATED FROM APRIL 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30; FURTHER
LIMITED TO ONE ACRE-FOOT PER ACRE PER CALENDAR MONTH TO JULY 1 AND 3/4
ACRE-FOOT PER ACRE THEREAFTER; TOTAL FIVE ACRE-FEET PER ACRE FOR SEASON,
MEASURED AT POINT OF DIVERSION (IF AVAILABLE AT THE ORIGINAL POINTS OF
DIVERSION AT THE MILLER AND TROWBRIDGE DITCH DIVERSIONS) .

The points of divergion are located as follows:

NEW PUMP DIVERSION - NE 1/4 NE. 174
31 EAST, W.M.; 380 FEET SOUTH- AND 2
SECTION 25; AND

SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE
FEET*'EST FROM THE NE CORNER OF

ION 30, TOWNSHIP 13

FRED MILLER BITCH DIVERS iC
190 FEET EAST FROM THE NW

SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.
CORNER OF SECTION 30.

A description of the pl
as follows:

ight is appurtenant is

NE 1/4 Ni “8.0 ACRES
SECTION 25
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M.

This is a final oxder in other than contested case. This order is
subject to judicial review under ORS 183.484. Any petition for
judicial review of the order must be flled within the 60 days of
the date of service.

T-6564A.SB Certificate Number 80044




PAGE TWO

SW 1/4 SW 1/4 4.5 ACRES
SECTION 19
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.

When required by the Department, the water user shall install and
maintain a headgate, an in-line flow meter, weir, or other suitable
device for measuring and recording the quantity of water diverted. The
type and plans of the headgate and measuring device must be approved by
the Department prior to beginning construction and shall be installed
under the general supervision of the Department,

This certificate is issued to confirm a change in POINT OF DIVERSION
approved by an order of the Water Resgources Director entered SEPTEMBER
18, 1992, supersedes Certificate 25641, State Record of Water Right
Certificates.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status
of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610 pertaining
to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described and is subject to
all other conditions and limitations contained in said decree.

Issued April 25, 2003

eary, Director
sources Department

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates Number 80044,

T-6564A.8B




STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT
CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT
THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

BILL AND JEAN McNEIL
4210 EAST 12™
OAKLAND, CA 94601

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of
COLUMEBIA RIVER, for IRRIGATION OF 9.8 ACRES.

This right was perfected under Permit 48178. The date of priority is
SEPTEMBER 30, 1983. The amount of water to which this right is entitled
is limited to an amount actually beneficially used and shall not exceed
0.25 CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND, IF AVAILABLE AT THE ORIGINAL POINT OF
DIVERSION or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of
diversion from the source.

The points of divergsion are located as follows:

ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION - NE 1/4 NE 1/4, SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 13
SOUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M.; 380 FEET SOUTH AND 520 FEET WEST FROM THE NE
CORNER OF SECTION 25; AND

ORIGINAL POINT OF DIVERSION - NE 1/4 NW 1/4, SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 13
SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.; 180 FEET SOUTH AND 2100 FEET EAST FROM THE NW
CORNER OF SECTION 30. T

The amount of water used £
under any other right exig
FORTIETH of one cubic foa;
each acre irrigated and /gl
exceed 5.0 acre-feet per _
irrigation season of ea b«'“

her with the amount secured
is limited to ONE-

gr its equivalent for

%

Lo a diversion of not to
gped during the

_ \ / _
‘A description of the place\pf‘ whi’ H;?higéiight is appurtenant is

as follows: R fﬁ
SW 1/4%SE & ACRES
NE 1/4 NE 1/4 2.4 ACRES

SECTION 25 A
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M.

This ig a final order in other than contested case. This order is
subject to judicial review under ORS 183.484. Any petition for
judicial review of the order must be filed within the 60 days of
the date of service.

T-6464B.SB | Certificate Number 80045
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SW 1/4 SW 1/4 2.8 ACRES
SECTION 19
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.

When required by the Department, the water user shall install and
maintain a headgate, an in-line flow meter, weir, or other suitable
device for measuring and recording the quantity of water diverted. The
type and planse of the headgate and measuring device wmust be approved by
the Department prior to beginning construction and shall be installed
under the general supervision of the Department.

This certificate is issued to confirm a change in POINT OF DIVERSION
approved by an order of the Water Resources Director entered SEPTEMBER

18, 1992, supersedes Certificate 67941, State Record of Water Right
Certificates.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status
of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610 pertaining
to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. The use confirmed
herein may be made only at times when sufficient water is available to
satisfy all prior rights, including rights for maintaining instream
flows.

Issued April 25, 2003

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates Number 80045.

T-6564B.8B
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Div. Pt. 1 Ia 180' S. and 2100' E. of the NW cor. of Sec. 30,
Div. Pt. 2 Is 380" S. and 520" W. of tha NE cor. of Sec. 25.
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the location of the. proposed watér
right and has no intent te provide
dimensions or location of property
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Mailing List for Certificate

Mailing Date: 4/25/2003

Application ( T-6564) T-6710

Permit
Certificate 80044 - 80047

Permit/Certificate Holder: (include copy of map)

BILL AND JEAN McNEIL
4210 EAST 12™
OAKLAND, CA 94601

Copies of Final Certificate to be sent to:

A7 Watermaster #4: (include copy of map)

4/ Data Center (include copy of map)
Water Availability

Other persons to receive copies: (Include map)
1.

2.

Copie%
By:

(SUPPORT STAFF)

on: 4/25/2003

(DATE)




Ore On Water Resources Department
j Commerce Building

158 12th Street NE

A. Kitzhaber, M.D., G
John itzhaber, overnor Salem, OR 97301-4172
(503} 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
DATE MAILED: April 12, 2002 www.wrd.stale.or.us

NOTICE

Q'M’
” W(;“i{,#/i f?l"’u);gv :
A %; £ M /9 %

Enclosed is a proposed certificate of water right and a map which illustrates the
location of the right. The map and proposed certificate represent the extent water
was used within the terms of the permit based upon a survey and inspection.

1f you do not agree with the proposed certificate or the map, Oregon Administrative
Rule 690-330-010 (2) allows the permittee or landowner 60 days from the mailing
date of this notice to request the Department fo reconsider the contents of the
proposed certificate,

If you agree with the proposed certificate and map no response to this notice is
required. Sometime afier the 60 day period, the recorded certificate of water right

will be mailed to you.

If ybu have any questions please contact Steve Brown at (503) 378-8455, extension
263.

Migroupsiwi\forms\proposed.cer-scb



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT
PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT
THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

BILL AND JEAN McNEIL
4210 EAST 12™
OAKLAND, CA 94601

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of
COLUMBIA RIVER, for IRRIGATION OF 46.2 ACRES.

This right was confirmed by decree of the Circuit Court of the State
of Oregon for GRANT COUNTY. The decree is of record at Salem, in the
Order Record of the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR, in Volume 15, at Page
461. The date of priority is 1868.

The amount of water to which this right is entitled is limited to an
amount actually beneficially used and shall not exceed 1/40 CUBIC FOOT
PER SECOND PER ACRE IRRIGATED FROM APRIL 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30; FURTHER
LIMITED TO ONE ACRE-FOOT PER ACRE PER CALENDAR MONTH TO JULY 1 AND 3/4
ACRE-FCOT PER ACRE THEREAFTER; TOTAL FIVE ACRE-FEET PER ACRE FOR
SEASON, MEASURED AT POINT OF DIVERSION (IF AVAILABLE AT THE ORIGINAL
POINTS OF DIVERSION AT THE MILLER AND TROWBRIDGE DITCH DIVERSIONS) .

The points of diversion are located as follows:

NEW PUMP DIVERSION - NE 1/4 NE 1/4, SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH,
RANGE 31 EAST, W.M.; 380 FEET SOUTH AND 520 FEET WEST FROM THE NE
CORNER OF SECTION 25; AND

FRED MILLER DITCH DIVERSION - NE 1/4 NW 1/4, SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 13
SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.; 180 FEET SOUTH AND 2100 FEET EAST FROM THE
NW CORNER OF SECTION 230.

A description of the place of use to which this right 1s appurtenant
is as follows:

SW 1/4 SE 1/4 15.7 ACRES
SE 1/4 SE 1/4 18.0 ACRES
SECTION 24

NE 1/4 NE 1/4 8.0 ACRES
SECTION 25
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M.

SW 1/4 SW 1/4 4.5 ACRES

SECTION 19
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.

T—6564A.E@
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When required by the Department, the water user shall install and
maintain a headgate, an in-line flow meter, weir, or other suitable
device for measuring and recording the quantity of water diverted.
The type and plans of the headgate and measuring device must be
approved by the Department prior to beginning construction and shall
be installed under the general supervision of the Department.

This certificate is issued to confirm a change in POINT OF DIVERSION
approved by an order of the Water Resources Director entered SEPTEMBER

18, 1992, supersedes Certificate 25641, State Record of Water Right
Certificates.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the
status of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610
pertaining to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted
to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described and is
subject to all other conditions and limitations contained in said
decree.

T-6564A . 8Ky
W



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT
PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT
THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

BILL AND JEAN McNEIL
4210 EAST 12™
OAKLAND, CA 94601

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of
COLUMBIA RIVER, for IRRIGATION OF 9.8 ACRES.

This right was perfected under Permit 48178. The date of priority is
SEPTEMBER 30, 1983. The amount of water to which this right is
entitled is limited to an amount actually beneficially used and shall
not exceed 0.25 CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND, IF AVAILABLE AT THE ORIGINAL
POINT OF DIVERSION or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at
the point of diversion from the source.

The points of diversion are located as follows:

ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION - NE 1/4 NE 1/4, SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 13
SOUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M.; 380 FEET SOUTH AND 520 FEET WEST FROM THE
NE CORNER OF SECTICN 25; AND

ORIGINAL POINT OF DIVERSION - NE 1/4 NW 1/4, SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 13
SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.; 180 FEET SOUTH AND 2100 FEET EAST FROM THE
NW CORNER OF SECTION 30.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right exigting for the same lands, is limited
to ONE-FORTIETH of one cubic foot pexr second per acre, or its
equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a
diversion of not to exceed 5.0 acre-feet per acre for each acre
irrigated during the irrigation season of each vear.

The use shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be
ordered by the proper gstate officer.

A description of the place of use to which thig right is appurtenant
is as follows:
SW 1/4 SE 1/4 4.6 ACRES
SECTICON 24

NE 1/4 NE 1/4 2.4 ACRES
SECTION 25
TOWNSHIP 13 SCUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M.

SW 1/4 SW 1/4 2.8 ACRES
SECTION 19
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.

T-6464B.SE\§\.
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When required by the Department, the water user shall install and
maintain a headgate, an in-line flow meter, weir, or other suitable
device for measuring and recording the quantity of water diverted.
The type and plans of the headgate and measuring device must be
approved by the Department prior to beginning construction and shall
be installed under the general supervision of the Department.

This certificate is issued to confirm a change in POINT OF DIVERSION
approved by an oxrder of the Water Resources Director entered SEPTEMBER

18, 1992, supersedes Cerxrtificate 67941, State Record of Water Right
Certificates.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the
status of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610
pertaining to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted
to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. The use
confirmed herein may be made only at times when sufficient water is
available to satisfy all prior rights, including rights for
maintaining instream flows.

T—6564B.SB\§\
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STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT
PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT
THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

BILL AND JEAN McNEIL
4210 EAST 12™
OAKLAND, CA 94601

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, tributary of
COLUMBIA RIVER, for PRIMARY IRRIGATION OF 13.5 ACRES AND SUPPLEMENTAL
IRRIGATION OF 9.5 ACRES.

This right was confirmed by decree of the Circuit Court of the State
of Oregon for GRANT COUNTY. The decree ig of record at Salem, in the
Order Recoxrd of the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR, in Volume 15, at Page
461, The date of priority is 1868.

The amcunt of water to which this right is entitled is limited to an
amount actually beneficially used and shall not exceed 1/40 CUBIC FOOT
PER SECOND PER ACRE IRRIGATED FROM APRIL 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30; FURTHER
LIMITED TO ONE ACRE-FOOT PER ACRE PER CALENDAR MONTH TO JULY 1 AND 3/4
ACRE-FOQOT PER ACRE THEREAFTER; TOTAL FIVE ACRE-FEET PER ACRE FOR
SEASON, MEASURED AT POINT OF DIVERSION (IF AVAILABLE AT THE ORIGINAL
POQINTS OF DIVERSION AT THE OLIVER DITCH DIVERSION DESCRIBED AS BEING
WITHIN THE SW 1/4 SW 1/4, SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32
EAST, W.M.).

The point of diversion ig located as follows:

NE 1/4 NE 1/4, SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M.; 500
FEET SOUTH AND 600 FEET WEST FROM THE NE CORNER OF SECTION 25.

A description of the place of use to which this right is appurtenant
is as follows:

PRIMARY SUPPLEMENTAL
NE 1/4 NE 1/4 12.8 ACRES
SECTION 25
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M,
NW 1/4 NW 1/4 0.7 ACRE 9.5 ACRES
SECTION 30

TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.

When required by the Department, the water user shall install and
maintain a headgate, an in-1line flow meter, weir, or other suitable
device for measuring and recording the gquantity of water diverted.
The type and plans of the headgate and measuring device must be
approved by the Department prior to beginning construction and shall
be installed under the general supervision of the Department.

T-6710A.s&\a
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The water user shall maintain a record of, and upon reguest of the
Watermaster, report the quantity diverted.

Thig certificate is issued to confirm a change in USE, PLACE OF USE
AND POINT OF DIVERSION approved by an order of the Water Resources
Director entered NOVEMBER 6, 1992, and together with Certificate
67940, supersedes Certificate 25642, State Record of Water Right
Certificates.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the
status of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610
pertaining to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose ig restricted
to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described and is
subject to all other conditions and limitations contained in said
decree.

T—6710A.S%§b



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT
PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT
THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

BILL AND JEAN McNEIL
4210 EAST 12™
OAKLAND, CA 94601

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of
COLUMBIA RIVER, for SUPPLEMENTAL IRRIGATION OF 9.5 ACRES.

This right was perfected under Permit 48178. The date of priority is
SEPTEMBER 30, 1983. The amount of water to which thisg right is
entitled is limited to an amount actually beneficially used and shall
not exceed 0,25 CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND, IF AVAILABLE AT THE ORIGINAL
POINT OF DIVERSION (NE 1/4 NW 1/4, SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH,
RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.; 180 FEET SOUTH AND 2100 FEET EAST FROM THE NW
CORNER OF SECTION 30}, or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured
at the point of diversion from the source.

The points of diversion are located as follows:

OLIVER DITCH - SW 1/4 SW 1/4, SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 31
EAST, W.M.; 500 FEET NORTH AND 500 FEET EAST FROM THE SW CORNER OF
SECTION 21.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
gsecured under any other right existing for the same lands, is limited
to ONE-FORTIETH of one cubic foot per second per acre, or its
equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a
diversion of not to exceed 5.0 acre-feet per acre for each acre
irrigated during the irrigation season of each year. This right is
limited to any deficiency in the available supply of any prior right
existing for the same land.

The use shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be
ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use to which this right is appurtenant

ig as follows:

SW 1/4 SW 1/4 9.5 ACRES
SECTION 20
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.

The water user shall maintain a record of, and upon request of the
Watermaster, report the guantity diverted.

T—6710%§SB
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When required by the Department, the water user shall install and
maintain a headgate, an in-line flow meter, weir, or other suitable
device for measuring and recording the gquantity of water diverted.
The type and plans of the headgate and measuring device must be
approved by the Department prior to beginning construction and shall
be installed under the general supervision of the Department.

This certificate is issued to confirm a change in PLACE OF USE AND
POINT OF DIVERSION approved by an order of the Water Resources
Director entered NOVEMBER 6, 1992, and along with Certificate<

67799 £ 674 supersedes Certificate$ €794t—-and-69794, State Record of
Water Right Certificates. L5532,

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the
status of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610
pertaining to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted
to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. The use
confirmed herein may be made only at times when sufficient water is
available to satisfy all prior rights, including rights for
maintaining instream flows.

T—67IOB.SB§§



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT
PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT
THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

BILL AND JEAN McNEIL
4210 EAST 12™
OAKLAND, CA 94601

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of
COLUMBIA RIVER, for IRRIGATION OF 10.5 ACRES.

This right was confirmed by decree of the Circuit Court of the State
of Oregon for GRANT COUNTY. The decree is of record at Salem, in the
Order Record of the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR, in Volume 15, at Page
461. The date of priority is 1880.

The amount of water to which this right is entitled is limited to an
amount actually beneficially used and shall not exceed 1/40 CUBIC FOOT
PER SECOND PER ACRE IRRIGATED FROM APRIL 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30; FURTHER
LIMITED TO ONE ACRE-FOOT PER ACRE PER CALENDAR MONTH TO JULY 1 AND 3/4
ACRE-FOOT PER ACRE TIEREAFTER; TOTAL FIVE ACRE-FEET PER ACRE FOR
SEASON, MEASURED AT POINT QF DRIVERSION (IF AVAILARLE AT THE ORIGINAL
POINTS OF DIVERSION BELCOW THE MOUTH OF PINE CREEK) .

The point of diversion is located as follows:
OLIVER DITCH - SW 1/4 SW 1/4, SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 31

EAST, W.M.; 500 FEET NORTH AND 500 FEET EAST FROM THE SW CORNER OF
SECTION 21,

A description of the place of use to which this right is appurtenant
is as follows:

SW 1/4 SW 1/4 1.0 ACRE
SE 1/4 SW 1/4 9.5 ACRES
SECTION 20

TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M,.

The water user shall maintain a record of, and upon request of the
Watermaster, report the guantity diverted.

When reqguired by the Department, the water user shall install and
maintain a headgate, an in-line flow meter, weir, or other suitable
device for measuring and recording the quantity of water diverted.
The type and plans of the headgate and measuring device must be
approved by the Department prior to beginning construction and shall
be installed under the general supervision of the Department.

T—6710C.S%§g
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This certificate is issued to confirm a change in POINT OF DIVERSION
AND PLACE OF USE approved by an order of the Water Resources Director
entered NOVEMBER 6, 1992, supersedes Certificate 25647, State Record
of Water Right Certificates.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the
statug of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610
pertaining to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose ig restricted
to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described and is
subject to all other conditions and limitationg contained in said
decree.

T—6710C.SE§§§
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY

UNDER
TRANSFER T—6710

IN NAME OF

WILLIAM McNEIL

SURVEYED AUG. 12, 1994
BY ROBERT D. BAGETT
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In Page 1 of |

To: Stephen.C.BROWN@wrd.state.or.us
Subject: T-6564 and T-6710

Hi Steve, sorry to bug you but you are likely the only guy with the answer. The above
referenced transfers were by Neal Dow. The current landownerimanager would really like to
know the status of the certificates confirming these transfers. | thought they had been
assigned to Bill McNeil, but don't see that on our records although it shouldn't matter as long
as the Certificates get issued confirming the transfers.

Question from the landowner: Can we please find out the status of the transfers and can
certificates be issued? When? | believe the last time we requested the status, they were
waiting for certificate issuance.

They are concerned the State may not be trustworthy. Can you believe that? Geez, just

because we hide behind closed doors trying to figure out ways to take water away from
people, they get the idea they can't trust us.

Printed for Steve Brown <Stephen.C.BROWN@wrd.state.or.us> 1/24/02



INTEROFFICE MEMO -
WATERMASTER DISTRICT # 4 N AL Eh

Water Resources Department

...............................................................................................................................................................................................

TO: Hi Larry DATE: June 25, 1993

FROM: Kelly };bﬁ/

SUBJECT: T-6564, T-6710

Hope you had a good vacation. I just had to make sure this was
waiting for you when you got back. My folks around here do the
same thing to me, so don't feel lonely. Here goes:

T-6564 was a transfer for an additional pod for all of the primary
lands under P-48178, C-65532. Remaining rights C-67794 was issued
for the supplemental lands. C-65532 was cancelled.

T-6710 was a transfer for change in use, pou and pod. Part of this
transfer is for the supplemental lands now under C-67794 but
identifies it as C-65532 on page 2, (already superceeded by C-
67794) . Thus this transfer incorrectly cancels C-65532 on page 4.

C-67941 is a remaining rights certificate that was issued as a
result of T-6710. This is an error because they are the same
primary lands being transferred under T-6564 and those lands could
not have been proven up on yet.

T-6564, Sp. Or. V. 46, P. 452 has an error in the sixth line of the
fourth paragraph. It states cubic feet per second in the area it
is explaining acre feet per season.

Very confusing to say the least. I suggest you shut the phone oft

and lock the doors when you sort this one out. It gave me a
headache. Sure hope you had a nice vacation and are mentally ready
to jump back into the rat race. Good luck. Please call if you

have questions. Huh?

P.S.

You and I discussed part of this situation on the phone already.

'tr-error'
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BY ROBERT D. BAGETT
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~ BAGETT, GRIFFITH & ASSOCIATES Erepr s
| / Lo lopogra Ic surveys
: ' Construction Surveys

hP.O. BOS 4‘7?68 5 Subdivisions
— John Day, OR 9784 PP SR -
Professional Phone 575-1251 ol 8 1994 Certified Water

5 " Right Examiners
IYayons Office Location - 217 North Canyon Blvd\// ||

September 16, 1994

TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON:
REFERENCE FILE : TRANSFER T-6564
CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE AND SITE REPORT

INFORMATION :

This report is in conjunction with the final proof survey for
Transfer No. T-6564, applied for by Neal Dow, the new owner is
William McNeil, P.0O, Box 1056, Orinda, CA.,94563. The ranch manager
is Allan Mullin HCR 77 Box 131, John Day, Oregon, 97845, Telephone
No. BT75-2162.

During my inspection of the site, I discussed the system with Allan
Mullin., He informed me of the general operation of the system and
showed me the site location, the point of diversion, the pump and
motor, the main line, and the sprinkler pipe used in sprinkling
operations, '

The source of the water used is from the John Day River, a
tributary of the Columbia River.

This additienal point of diversion is located on the north bank of
the John Day River. The diversion of water is accomplished by means
of a General Electric, 25 horse, 230/460V, 3 phase, 3540 RPM,
electric motor and a Cornell centrifugal pump, Model No. 23Y26-2.
The motor is mounted on a wood plank frame. The pump has 3 inch
intake and 3 inch outlet pipes.

The main line is constructed of buried, 5 inch steel pipe, and runs
northerly from the river point of diversion for 880 feet to the
north side of a field. I counted 10 risers in the main line.

From a riser a 3% inch wheel line ran west for 2130 feet, and a 3"
aluminum hand line ran north for 800 feet through the west part of
the west field.

From another riser in the main line a 3 inch aluminum hand line ran
east for 1360 feet.

The system was operating on the day of my inspection, I counted 76
sprinkler heads irrigating an alfalfa crop in the west and east
fields.



( Page 2, Final Proof Report T-6564 )

A Maximum amount of 76 sprinklers heads are used in sprinkling the
fields. The sprinkler heads are marked Rainbird 30 or Nelson. The
operator uses 3/16 inch nozzles.

The use of the water on the date of inspection was for crop
irrigation, specifically, for alfalfa.

The difference in elevation between the source and use of the water
on the field varies from + 4 feet to +8 feet.

The point of diversion is tied to a 2% inch diameter iron pipe, BLM
monument of record, marking the NE corner Section 25, Twp. 13 S.,
R.31 E., W.M. This survey was conducted with a Wild TC1600 total
station electronic measuring device.

At this time it is my observation that the conditions of the
transfer have been met. The system is in place and is capable of
being used as applied for, with exceptions, as noted above.

The final proof survey and inspection of the use as, found to be
completed under the terms and conditions of Transfer T-6564 was
completed by me on August 12, 1994, and the facts contained in this
report and accompanying final proof map are correct to the best of
my knowledge.

Robert D. Bagett
Nov. 18, 1987

TE OF OR¥

Certified Water Right Examiner

I, William McNeil, agree to the findings of the CWRE and do submit
this site report and map as our claim of Beneficial Use of the
water as provided under the terms and conditions of my Transfer

M WO« L s Wl

William McNeil

1994
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Div. Pt. 1 is 180" S. and 2100' E. of the NW cor. of Sec. 30,
Div. Pt. 2 Is 380" S. and 520' W. of the NE cor. of Sec. 25.

FINAL PROOF SURVEY

UNDER
TRANSFER T-6564

IN NAME OF

BILL MeNEIL

SURVEYED AUG. 12, 1994

BY ROBERT D. BAGETT Tod Water Rigng

# 009

Wt Exo

NOTE: The preparation of this map
was for the purpose of identifying
the location of the proposed water
right and has no intent to provide
dimensions or location of property
ownership lines.
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Kelly Rise, 04:36 PM 12/26/01 -0800, T-6564 and T-6710 Page 1 of |

X-Sender: risekg@mailhub.wrd.state.or.us

X-Mailer: QUALCOMM Windows Eudora Version 5.0.2
Date: Wed, 26 Dec 2001 16:36:59 -0800

To: Stephen.C.BROWN@wrd.state.or.us

From: Kelly Rise <Kelly.G.RISE@wrd.state.or.us>
Subject: T-6564 and T-6710

Hi Steve, sorry to bug you but you are likely the only guy with the answer. The above
referenced fransfers were by Neal Dow. The current landowner\manager would really like to
know the status of the certificates confirming these transfers. | thought they had been
assigned to Bill McNeil, but don't see that on our records although it shouidn't matter as long
as the Certificates get issued confirming the transfers.

Question from the landowner: Can we please find out the status of the transfers and can
certificates be issued? When? | believe the [ast time we requested the status, they were
waiting for certificate issuance.

They are concerned the State may not be trustworthy. Can you believe that? Geez, just
because we hide behind closed doors trying to figure out ways to take water away from
people, they get the idea they can't trust us.

4557»5@1 V7 Py

Printed for Steve Brown <Stephen.C.BROWN@wrd.state.or.us> /22102



L e L A L 1

e —— s TTare—— e —

STATE OF OREGON 1- s

COUNTY OF . :»  URANT

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT
This Is to Certify, rnee  HMERMAN AND FRANK OLIVER
of John Day s , State of Oregon , has a right to the use of
the watersof ~ John Day Rivee
for the purpose of  Irrdgatfon of 44’ 7

and that sald right has been confirmed by decree of the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon for
Ovards County, and the aTg decree entered o, k&record at Salem, in the Order Record of
the STATE ENGINEER, olume .., at page ; that the priority of the right thereby
confirmed dates from f

-4

that the amount of water to which such right is entitled, for the purpoaesdgbeaaﬂiin Mad to an

amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, shall not ex ed
nooondporlyarn! l‘,od ; prﬂ‘t’l. ‘y'cpt.io um.t.odtoommro-

foot plrunporcd-rﬂumnbowlmal.wn-tm per acre thereaftor;
total five acre-feet per acre for season, measured at point of diveraion,

A description of the lands irrigated under such right, and to which the water i3 appurtenant
(or, if for other purposes, the place where such water is put to beneficial use), is as follows:

15.7l.cm:l.nsw t
18,0 agrea-in SE/SE
Section 2,

) B.Oamrui.nuhﬁ!ﬁil

Section 25,
T. 13 3., Ru 31 Ea' Ht M.

L5 acres :ln awbsu},
n 9, -
T. 13 3-, Ru 32 .‘lj Hb HI

Ay =

And said right shall be subject to all other conditions and limitations contained in said decree.
The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesairl iz restricted to the lands or place of
use herein described.

WITNESS the siynature of the State Engineer, affixed
this  leb  day of Hay , 19 » .

L.l -u’.[.‘.l A. STALEY

State Engineer

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates, Volume 17 , page  Fotdl

R —
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STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF GRANT

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

NEAL J. AND ANNA DOW
ROUTE 2, BOX 171
JOHN DAY, OREGON 97845

confirms the right to use the waters of JOHN DAY RIVER, a tributary of
COLUMBIA RIVER, for IRRIGATION OF 9.8 ACRES.

This right was perfected under Permit 48178, The date of priority is
SEPTEMBER 30, 1983. This right is limited to 0.25 CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND
or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of
diversion from the source.

The point of diversion is located as follows:

NEY NWY, SECTION 30, T 13 8, R 32 E, W.M.; 180 FEET SOUTH AND
2100 FEET EAST FROM THE NW CORNER OF SECTION 30.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, is limited to
a diversion of ORE~FORTIETH of one cublc foot per second {or its
equivalent) and 5.0 acre-feet for each acre irrigated during the
irrigation season of each year.

The use shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be
ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use to which this right is appurtenant is
as follows:

SWY SEX 4.6 ACRES
SECTION 24

NE% NEj 2.4 ACRES
SECTION 25
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 31 EAST, W.M,
SWi sWk 2.8 ACRES

SECTION 19
TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, W.M.

SEE NEXT PAGE

T-6710B.LHN




PAGE TWO

This certificate describes that portion of the water right confirmed by
Certificate 65532, State Record of Water Right Ccertificates, ROT
modified by the provisions of an order of the Water Resources Director
entered November 6, 1992, approving Transfer Application 6710.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status
of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610 pertaining
to forfelture or akandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use desgribed. The use
confirmed herein may be made only at times when sufficient water is
avallable to satisfy all prior rights, including rights for maintaining
instream flows.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affixed
NOVEMBER 6, 1992.

A4 Pirpdisio O e

Martha 0. Pagel

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates numbered 67941.

T-6710B.LHN
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REQUEST FOR ASSIGNMENT WETER FE o M0Es DERT
SALER, DRLDON

1, (permit holder/applicant) eal T and Anne Lhas

D P/Y,k:ﬁ S;C\/EAM G’H /ﬁ DRHO 4084’,75,- 207
(mailing address) (city) (county) (state) {(zip) (phone}

CHECK ONE

Traunsfer 7-6567
E,]Aﬁereby agsign all my interest in and to a-p?l—:\:exa-t—]:eﬂ-/-?efm‘l‘e'?

[] -hereby assign all my interest in and to a portion of
application/permit (include a map ghowing portion of
application asgigned) ;

[} ~hereby assign 2 portion of my interest in and to the
entire applicaﬁion/permit;

Application—i- —Permit—it — O -GR—Etatementd
] _GR_(;efaf_xeaEe—-eﬁ—Reg—i:&Ef&&%‘# T 4 by as filed
in the office of the Water Resources Director, to:,

5\£f E . E%!Cﬁ! '/
(name of new owner)
220 F 24 Cullnael Oull  oadl s9152572M
(address) (city) {county) (state) (zip) (phone)

( Note: If there are other owners of the property described in
this Application, Permit or Certificate of Groundwater
Registration you must attach a list of their nawes and
addresses to this form. )

I hereby certify that I have notified all other ovners of the
property described in this Application, permit or Certificate
of Registration of this request for assignment.

Witness my hand this Mt day of Sl 19 94 .

aggﬁ)gaiﬁ%%t holder Mﬁ Aﬁw—"

M&/ﬁeﬁ%& holdex QW\% . Dows

..—..-_._..-_.._..-_.._...._._..a-..--_...._—_—_._....___...—.._._._....._..-_.__......_._......_....._..._..__......—a-.—.-a-—

The completed assignment must be submitted to the Water
Resources Department, together with a recording fee of $10.
STATE OFogEGmc},itional pages will cost $5 per page.

) 8
County of Marion, ) WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
I certify that 158 12 TH STREET NE

recpived by me on e within wasypyM, OREGON 97310-0210
ey (I

. iy Bt ¢
M'SC' f:? and was moomd?mgo_om - 0 K
o scellansous Records, Vol, .J___ . M
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APR 0 8 1296
REQUEST FOR ASSIGNMENT
WATER RESOURCES DEFT
I, (permit holder/applicant) fd/ez/ <9Aaﬂ/ /4Qy¢g L SALEN, OREGON

N Lo Loisd Slmdndd Clf 9390 40K &85 2098
_ (mailing address) {city) {county) (state) (zip) (phone)
CHECK ONE

Trausfer 7-6710
E}fﬁereby assign all my interest in and to appricationfpermiti—

(] ~hereby assign all my interest in and to a portion of
application/pexrmit (include a map showing portion of

application assigned);

(] -hereby assign a portion of my interest in and to the
entire application/permit; :

Apptication—i Permit—3# 0¥ —CGR—S
7 o T Sy ) 4= o O ) e o

tatement
# , CR-Certifieate—~of-Registratien # 7 =670 as filed
. in the office of the Water Resources Director, to:
/6/// £ ~daadd Mcﬂ)é‘/‘/
(name of new owner)
42, = 178 Onbkinoed Gu‘/f Yl D] S S 227
(address) {city) (county) (state) (zip) (phone) -

( Wote: If there are other owners of the property described in
this Application, Permit or Certificate of Groundwater
Registration you must attach a 1list of their names and
addresses to this form. )

I hereby certify that I have notified all other owners of the
property described in this Application, Permit ox Certificate
of Registration of this request for assignment.

Witness wmy hand this 454?'day of/gaé 19 9

Trapns fFer Holder )@J@@@; —

fra‘n-s -fer /#0/,!!"
apphicantipermit—hotder 6:)44/P‘43L Ji){?()f

STATE OF e c<ompleted assignment must be submitted to the Water
OF OREGO ﬁ;urces Department, together with a recording fee of $10.
County of Marion, 2 itional pages will cost $5 per page.

t

wad by et e A Ithin WaS,\TER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
received by me on
JMQJK 10t X ;:&* 7158 12 TH STREET NE

25 ™., and was recorded in the SALEM, OREGON 97310-0210

Mmmm?gﬂnﬂu»mmvu.___;Z_____ f ELE;/

Page £)1¢

Water Reeouroes Director ‘ 9§M




T- 6564

D-25641
Cert: 2564I

PODs
Fred Miller Ditch

Trowbridge Ditch ———

IR
I5.T oc SW SE
18.0 ac SE SE

S$~67100
Cert: 65532

PODs

®| 180'S & 2I00°E

*2 500'S & 600'W
from NW Cor. Sec. 30

IR(S)

TI3S32E

R

9.5 ac NW NW
Sec. 30
TIZS32E

6564

confirmind T

”1/Fomsﬁtr
e

D-25641
Cer+t: Pending

PODs

Fred Miler Ditch

Add’l POD

in NE NE Sec. 25 TI3s3IE
450'S * 600'W from

NE Cor. Sec. 25

I15.7 ac SW SE
18.0 ac SE SE
Sec. 24
8.0 oc NE NE
Sec. 25
TI3S3IE
4.5 ac SW SW
Sec. 19
TI3S32E

S-67100
Cert: Pending

PODs

180°'S & 2I00°E

from NW Cor. Sec. 30
Add’i POD

In NE NE Sec. 25 TIIS3IE
450’S * 600'W from

NE Cor. Sec. 25

4.6 oc SW SE

Toky V978

$-67100 There is en ecror in this
Cort: 67794 transfer. T-6710 dovs not
note the now Cert & fasmed
POD " under T-6554 for the
500°S & 600'W emainingTight fem
from NW Cor. Sec. 30 | 7.6864 butinstead
R rmu&l "
"
£5 0o W KW s comTmmmo «’é
Sec.’ 30 really does Dot concern o
TI3S32E this transfer. So to solve &
this problem will map out £
how things should look cPo
and leave it to OWRD
o oot things right.
D-25647 Confirming T-6TI0
Cert: 25647
POD
T
IR
10.5 ac NE NE
Sec. 30
TI3S3IE
Carn 2552 et
for a change in POU and
? FOD but then jssued
new cert. whero all of
R the original right is called o
0.9 ac NE SW out incinding the aree. ,6\\
34.0 ac SW SW ::".':"‘""- (9‘“
364 ac SE SW will ;mep out how things oS
o8 oo W IE honld Ioais and foare &
204 g0 W € £t OWRD <
ey 10 00t things right.
25.9 ac SW SwW
21.1 o SE SE
Sec. 21
5.6 ac NW NE
LT
243 ac
Sec. 28 %’)-
20.0 ac NE NE 4@
16.2 ac NW NE /%
1S.9 oc NE NW i
9.3 ac NW NW .
Sec, 29 %
TI3S32E

S-6T100
Cert: Pending

POD
Ollver Ditch

IR

9.5 ac SW SW
Sec. 20
TI3S32E

D-25647

Cert: Pending
POD

Ollver Ditch

6.9 ac SW SW
3.6 ao SE SW

TI3S32E

:
83 8
¢ hatazd

R 2g KyMygd

2Rz 332

in NE NE Sec. 25
500'S & 600'W
from NE Cor. Se
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TI3S,R31832E WM.

25

SCALE 1"=41320'

30

NOTE:

C-25641

C-65532

(o)

The preparation of this map

was for the purpose of identifying
the location of the proposed water
right and has no intent to provide
dimensions or location of property
ownership lines. Location information
shown hereon was furnished by the
applicant. .

Existing Div.Pt. 460'S & 2400'E of NW cor. Sec.30
|

Proposed Div.Pt. 450'S & BOO'W of NE cor, Sec. 25

APPLICATION MAP FOR
ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION

FOR
NEAL DOW

BY

BAGETT-GRIFFITH & ASSOC.
P.0. BOX 476
JOHN DAY, OR. 97845

May 9, 41991

‘\\“’6 Water Righi¢ E‘e

it A

Robert D, Ba
6'?.4 Nov. 19, mE;ﬂGO\\

TE OF ORE




Proposed Transfers

Sheet 20of 2
wid CowL‘Mr 5-6n00 oft\es T - 656y :
0 ro/ CANL,L LUl Joha Doy kil
. 18 SIS IPE
; ' SWI4 sWi4 SEIX4SWIA4
-——-——"A
Toha-Day Sec. 21

o | B :
Ol - |-~
= %AA/‘Q
A 3B
_500'
Lltile

Pine
Creek

Sec.25 -30

SCALE 1"=4320'

Div. polnt | is 550° S.ond 580'W. of NW coc of Sec.30.
Div. polat 2 Is 1250'S, ond B50'E. of NW cor. of Sec. 30,

b

NN 620807 |

¢: 25542.,,.,%0 e emond APPLICATION MAP FOR
1868 A, o " roe for C°2364 WATER RIGHT TRANSFER

///, C- 25642 For
2l JORUB68-Frim.
Neal Dow
% C- 25651 Litle Pine Cr. 1880 Prim.
JOR 1868 Supp.

BY
Proposed POU. C/OQJ\

JOR 1868 Prim, BAGETT-GRIFFITH & ASSOC.
: P.0. BOX 476
C-65532 JOHN DAY, OR. 97845

JOR 1963 Supp.’ h 12, 1992
' March 12,

-
- o

o
v o

t_‘.mv.

NOTE: o e ” r

The preparation of thls map was for wuok- m,q
the purpose of Identifying the locatlon

of the proposed water right and has

no Intent to provide dimensions or B: ;
locatlons of property ownership lines. \ o oten D, vett

Locatlon Information shown hereon was \b A, g ig 1eel \-
furnished by the applicant. ; \' A QF OREG

T-67/0
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TI3S,R31&32E ,WM. JUN

24 - 19

SCALE 1"=1320'

25 30
Existing Div.Pt. 460'S & 2400'E of NW cor. Sec.30
Proposed Div.Pt. 450'S & 600'W of NE cor, Sec. 25

APPLICATION MAP FOR
S c-25641
S§§§ ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION
7///// C-65532 " FOR
NEAL DOW
BY

BAGETT-GRIFFITH & ASSOC.

NOTE: The prepsration of this map P.0. BOX 476

was for the purpose of identifying JOHN DAY. OR. 87845
the location of the proposed water
right end hes no intent to provide May 9, 1991

dimensione or locetion of property

ownership lines. Location information 3
shown hereon was furnished by the ‘@sﬂaw;;;gmqht&n%
applicant. . c® °°.~
4 2;::“7' ‘ééﬂ-
Robert D. Bagett ;

6‘;. Nov. 19, 1987
478 oF ORE




INTEROFFICE MEMO

TO:

FROM:

FISCAI, SECTION DATE: 4.39 -7

Qanet ﬂaﬂ&»@&f@ D. W’LL(QQL,

C/Authorized Examiner .. .

=
SUBJECT: Request for@f fees or refund check
oo

Please transfer $_5 — Receipt 00/& 77  from file
T-6TP to file T-4564 for:
Examination fee
Permit Recording Fee
wd—

X aSSquwﬂQ

Pleasev}eﬁgzis 8o . b
- ///// . These funds are

QES? for application/PON

Payment of PON _
rotest Filing Fees
Other: :

s PS5 poo pustatk: fuzy eed
‘ Lo, hed e

Jp T 710 astuich alnta 7

wied assigmment feo .

”ﬁ |

i &:S‘&aL/ CrfbﬁﬁV }Ldai 85, o flﬂiLéZQJ/




STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

; N4
RECEIPT # 158 12TH ST. N.E. INVOICE# MV L QI T ] { ‘ € q {
SALEM, OR 97310-0210

378-8455 / 378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: - V.0 /f 1~ w2, (3. (N 4 APPLICATION
BY: {j Vi T N\jz ,{U PERMIT SR
RaNsFER | O 7/ /0

CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY) s
] /2000 ] [ TotaLreco [s’ 5 - |

|0417  WRD MISC CASH ACCT |

ADJUDICATIONS }J J/"\/(i, ‘-\ $
PUBLICATIONS / MAPS ﬁ'[,\,ﬂ"{ ‘ )()r/, W~ $
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) \Q,O’“ S\ $
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $

[REDUCTION OF EXPENSE | SASTTACET

PCA AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER # l:l

0427  WRD OPERATING ACCT |

MISCELLANEOUS

0407 COPY FEES 2 $
0410 RESEARCH FEES = s
0408 MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) L /( A4 L« )f YLX L cf (R
TC165 DEPOSIT LIAB. (IDENTIFY) $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
0201 SURFACE WATER $ 0202 $
0203 GROUND WATER s 0204
0205 TRANSFER P 0206 $
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE - LICENSE FEE
0218 WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 0219 $
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 0220 $
OTHER (IDENTIFY)
0437  WELL CONST. START FEE|
0211 WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
0210 MONITORING WELLS $ CARD #
OTHER (IDENTIFY)

[0539  LOTTERY PROCEEDS |

{2 LOTTERY PROCEEDS B

[0467 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
0233 POWER LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) $
0231 HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) $

—_ HRDRO APPLICATION : |:|
RECEIPT # @ﬁ1697 DATED: ,/ o s £ }i//)

Distribution-White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal
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April 29, 1996 WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

BILL & JEAN MCNEIL
4210 E 12TH

OAKLAND CA 94601
REFERENCE: File T-6564

The assignment of Transfer 6564 from Neal and Anna Dow to you has
been recorded in the records of the Water Resources Department.

Our records have been changed accordingly and the original is
enclosed along with our receipt number 001697 covering the
recording fee of $5 you submitted.

Sincerely,

DALLAS S. MILLER
Water Rights Specialist

DSM: jh
Enclosure

cc: Kelly Rise, Watermaster
Neal & Anna Dow

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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WATER
RESOURCES
April 4, 1996 DEPARTMENT

BILL AND JEAN McNEIL
4210 E 12TH
OAKLAND, CALIF %4601

REFERENCE: Files T 6710, T 6564

The assignment of Transfer 6710 from Neil and Anna Dow to you has
been recorded in the records of the Water Resources Department.

Our records have been changed accordingly and the original is
enclosed along with our receipt number 001041 covering the
recording fee of $15 you submitted.

Our fees for asgsigning each transfer is $10, since you submitted

$15, you need to submit another $5 so we can process the other
transfer T 6564,

Sincerely,

wai:z/ifi£§;7cz4ﬁ7gifif%;
DALLAS MILLER

Water Rights Specialist

cc: watermaster
Neal and Anna Dow

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



Oregon

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

November 17, 1994

Neal J. & Anna Dow
Box 242
Prairie City, OR 97869

REFERENCE: Files T-6564 and T-6710

On September 28, 1994, we received the Claim of Beneficial Use and
map you submitted for the above referenced files in your names.

If you have any questions, please call the Water Rights Section at
378-3739.

Sincerely,

DWes § M

DALLAS S. MILLER
Water Rights Specialist

DSM: tcb

cc: Robert D. Bagett, CWRE

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



| NEAL & ANNA DOW
| Box 242
| PRATRIE CITY OR 97869
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August 2, 1994

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

NEAL & ANNA DOW
BOX 242
PRAIRIE CITY OR 97869

REFERENCE: Transfer 6564

This letter is in regard to your water use Transfer 6564. As we
pointed out to you in our letter of April 12, 1994, your claim of
beneficial use must be received in this office by October 1, 1994.

Oregon Administrative Rule 690-14-190 states: "The claim of
beneficial use shall be submitted to the Department within one year
after the use was reported..as being complete...Failure to comply
with this section shall cause the Director to initiate permit
cancellation proceedings as provided by ORS 537.260."

The "claim" consists of a site report and map of the developed use
prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner. A request from the
permittee for issuance of a certificate of water right must
accompany the claim.

You are hereby notified that unless your claim is received by
October 1, 1994, your transfer may be canceled without further
notice.

If you have questions, please contact me at 1-800-624-3199 or
1-503-378-3739.

Sincerely,

LARRY H NUNN
Water Rights Specialist

LHN:jh

cC: Watermaster
CWRE

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

FAX (503) 378-8130



NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CHANGE IN

place of use

point of diversion APR 1 11994
point of appropriation i ES DEPT
\V“:‘ EK REouURUES L |
use ot SALEM, OREGON
UNDER THE TERMS OF TRANSFER 'é:sé4
T, A s 4&2:”4\) , used the

(print name)
water described by the order of the Water Resources Director by

s b 1) L

(actual date used)

Description of the land on which I used water: 4/ LZié&é(kUC&”’

‘jz;;A)qﬁf (S’

g\L
Hpeil 8. 194 Y., AL

(date signed) (51 nature

HeRT7 B 1379 o by Ore 784S

74 _ft%"zeau
(address)

MAIL TO: WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 4/’ & 7;&!#/' 17 -G70
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE

SALEM OR 97310 2188W
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WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

April 12, 1994

ATLLAN MULLIN
HCR 77 BOX 131
JOHN DAY OR 97845

REFERENCE: File T-6564 & T-6710

This will acknowledge receipt of vyour notice that complete
application of water has been made under Transfer 6564 and 6710.

You are required to hire a certified water right examiner (CWRE) to
complete a Claim of Beneficial Use which must be submitted to this
department by October 1, 19%94. The Claim of Beneficial Use must
include a map and site report prepared by the CWRE and signed by
both the CWRE and the land owner. Enclosed is a list of CWRE's.
Also enclogsed is a copy of the order which approved Transfer 6564
and the application map for your CWRE’s use.

You wmay claim only the beneficial use authorized and developed
within the terms of the order. Any part of the use that was not
completed will be excluded from the certificate of water right
which will ultimately be issued to you.

The Department requires that the CWRE has a copy of the permit or
transfer order to compile the claim of beneficial use. All permit
conditionsgs need to be addressed in the claim and map you submit.
In the meantime, the transfer order will be evidence of your right
to the use of water provided you continue to use the water for the
purpose authorized.

LHN:jh

cc: Robert Baggett, CWRE

Enclosurxe

Commerce Building,
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
{503) 378-3739

FAX (503} 378-8130
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March 29, 1994

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

NEAL & ANNA DOW
RT 2 BOX 171
JOHN DAY OR 97845

REFERENCE: File T-6710 & T-6564

The date for the complete application of water to a beneficial use
for your water use Transfers 6710 and 6564 wag October 1, 1993. To
date we have not received notice that your project wag completed.

If the project was completed, you should promptly submit the notice
of complete application of water. If you were unable to complete
the project within the time allowed, you may wish to reguest an
extension of the time Ilimits. Forms will be furnished upon
reguest.

In order to obtain a certificate of water right, you are required
by law to hire a certified water right examiner to conduct the
final proof survey of the completed use. This must be done within
one year after the use ig reported as being complete or within one
year after the beneficial use date allowed in the permit, whichever
occurs first. Accordingly, the map and claim of beneficial use
must be received in thig office on or before March 29, 1995, A
list of certified water right examiners is enclosed for vyour
information.

Upon receipt of the map and claim of beneficial use, the
information will be reviewed and a brief field inspection may be
conducted by a representative of this office. Following that, a
proposed certificate of water right will be mailed to you for
review. :

If you are no longer interested in the project, please let us know.
We will provide forms for you to authorize the cancellation of the
permit .

PLEASE PROVIDE US WITH YOUR CORRECT MAILING ADDRESS.

If you have any questions, please contact the Water Rights Section
at 378-3739.

TES:jh
Enclosure

¢c: Neal & Anna Dow, 36500 River Road, Soledad, CA 93960
Allan Mullin

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
i (503) 378-3739
‘ . FAX (503) 378-8130
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State of Oregon JUN 7S]
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT VATER B
APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER OF WATER RIGHT &

» Applicant; / ¢'A[ J— W) eas
Mailing Address: B 242

p’ﬂnfic (D /LJ /’)f’m;

City orfown Suate
Additional Point of Diversion
(n point of diversion: place of use; use heretofore made of the water)

& Ahna ./LLJ

A S
Phone

19785;?
Type of change:

1. WATER RIGHT

A)  Isthe water right in your name? ___NO_ If not, list name below:

(Yes, No)

(Yes, No)
25641 ~Herman & Frank Oliver 65532 -Neal J. & Anna Dow
o = .
60 ?Y)P (\7 bp-\ B)  Was the water right determined by a court decree?___Yes

1. Ifyes, listthe tile of the proceedings: ___John Day River Adjudication —
2. Certificate No: 25641 —
C)  Was the waler right acquired by a water permit? YES
(Yes, No)
1. Ifyes, list the Permit No: kT
2. Certificate No: 65532
D)  Date of priority right:_ 1868~ &  9/30/1983 = , 19

E)  Whatare your reasons for the proposed changes? —Additional Pump - more efficient
irrigation

F)  The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before: 10/1/1992 , 19

v LQCATION OF AUTHORIZED USE
A)  Whatis the source of waler (river, stream, well)?

>

John Dav River

B)  Describe the avthorized point of diversion:

Location in Reference to Survey Comer 1/4,1/4 of Section Section | Township | Range
160'S & 2100'E from NW-icorner of NELNWY 30 138 32E
{\Lﬁ \ Sec, 30
&\ Fee ; Fred Miller ~—
\{ \(u Jb C)  Whatis the name of the ditch used?, re er
Q ) o D) Whatisthouse to which the waer is applied? Irrigation
I
\b r!ff
4 E) _ Give the location of the authorized area imrigated or place of use other than for irrigation:
{\
U;\'l v ‘Township Range Section 1/4,1/4 of Section Nq. of acn;s imigated
B 138 41 24 SW4SEY E . o
" n [ SE_I,&SE;g 18.0 -
1 " 25 NEXNES 8.0 - 2.4,
B 32E 19 SWhSHY 'S 2.8
o VA
F)  Isthe land within an irrigation district? Yes No_x
If Yes, which district?
G)  County Grant
3. LOCATION OF PROPOSED USE:
NOTE: Answer question A only if the application is for a change in the pomt of decrs:on
A) __ Describe the proposed point of diversion:
Location in Reference to Survey Comer 1/4,1/4 of Section | Section | Township | Range
aAdditional P.O.D.
450' S. &600"W. of NE Cor.Sec.25 NEYNEY 25 . 13 s.1 31 E




NOTE;: Answer questions B, C, D, and E only if the application is for a change in use or place of use,
/ﬂ Are the lands from which you propose to transfer your water right free of all encumbrances?

(Yes, No)
€)Y 1fno, give the description below of existing encumbrances:
Encumbrance Held by Amount
/D{ What i the use to which the water will be applied?
Give the proposed location of the area Irrigated, or place of use if other than for irrigation:
Township Range Section 1/4,1/4 of Section No. of acres irrigated

4. EXHIBITS
The following exhibits shall be attached 1o and made part of the application:

0 k}) A map prepared by a Centified Water Right Examiner showing the location of the present and proposed
points of diversion, the authorized and proposed places of usé and, i any, lands from the existing right that
(Z would not be subject to transfer,

B) A copy of the current recorded deed to the subject lands,

¢
Z .
C) , Affidavits from any othér landowners gzzncumbrance holders with interest in the original water right

(f stating that they have na objection 1 the proposed transfer.
PJ'ﬁ‘) Evidence that the water has been used within the fast five years.
5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF RECEIVING LANDOW!iER(S) IF OTHER THAN APPLICANT:

6. REMARKS:_ Trowbridge Ditch no longer used as a diversion on 25641

1we)__ /e als T D <+ Huna st » applicant(s), hereby
swear that I (we) have read the above application for transfer of water right and that the statements made are true and
correcl. Dated and signed this Qﬂg; day of Wiauy, 1991

(Signature)

x Gl Doiur
(Signature)

Subscribed and swomn to before me

Notary Publle forXegan California
County of Monterey

PAS&?I%WIIE)SMBAI%IM My commission expires: December 17, 1993
Notary Pubic-Calllomia
MONTEREI\;J COUB(N;:&S
Commiszion
h[gyccamber 17, 1993




TI3S,R31&32E WM.

24

9

SCALE 1"=1320'

25

30

Existing Civ.Pt. 4B0°'S & 2100°E of NW cor. Sec.30
Propoeed Div.Pt. 450'S & 600°'W of NE cor, Sec. 25

N C-25641
7///// C-65532

NOTE: The preparatlion of this map

was for the purpose of identifying
the location of the proposed water
right and has no intent tec provide
dimensions or locetion of property
ownership 1ines. Location informetion
shown hereon was furnished by the
spplicant. .

APPLICATION MAP FOR
ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION

FOR
NEAL DOW

BY

BAGETT-GRIFFITH & ASSOC.
P.O0. BOX 4786
JOHN DAY, OR. 97845

May 9, 4891

o3 Water Righ g




ORDER and CERTIFICATE CHECK LIST

STEPS COMPLETED:
Order prepared, date, volume and page number assigned, order
signed. Certificate prepared, date and number assigned,
certificate signed.

STEPS TO BE COMPLETED:

RECORD MARKING (transfer section)

plat cards (/ other other

RECORD MARKINj (support services)

file folder (V) No. 7'7*6-’3&4-’/ permit ( ) No.

(o “/;"’f‘.Ff’j
~ Trans App Reg (/

Trans Name Index (V(’/

Trans Stream Index (

certificate (v)/ No. St —

e
555 I —

decree ( ) Vol. _/5  , Page </ Vol. ; Page
COPIES MADE order (\/{ certificate (Jf

file W% (\/{ Data Center (V) (»/) Watermaster (vf )
applicant (V) (\/f other i/ (‘4 (\/)
other () () other () ()
LETTER TO:

applicant ( other ()

other () other ()

ENCLOSURES: J

copy of order ( Vol._é_;z_é_, Page_ original certificate( )

copy of order ( )Vol._ , Page__ remaining certificate o Z7F
refund check ( ) No. Completion Notice (

FILE SET-UPS \l FILE NUMBER SET-UP DATE FOR WHOM

T -b5bd (—93

qg 7,

\ ,,}
L} ) J | ¢

[



Ol

WATER

RESOURCES

November 3, 1992 DEPARTMENT

NEAL J & ANNA DOW
PO BOX 242
PRAIRIE CITY OR 97869

REFERENCE: File T-6564

Enclosed is a copy of the order approving your water right transfer
application T-6564. o

A time to complete the transfer is given in the order. A form for
reporting completion is enclosed for your convenience.

YOU SHOULD GIVE PARTICULAR ATTENTION TO THE TIME LIMIT. The water
right for any portion of the authorized change in use or change in
place of use NOT carried out within the time allowed will be lost.

An extension of the time limit can be allowed only upon a showing
that diligent effort has been made to complete the actual change
within the time allowed.

You have the requirement to hire a Certified Water Right Examiner
(CWRE) to complete a Claim of Beneficial Use report and map which
must be submitted to this department within one year of the
completion date authorized in the transfer. A list of CWRE's will
be sent to you when we receive your notice that the project is
complete and beneficial use of the water has been made.

LHN:wcnm
2058W

Enclosures

cc: Kelly Rise, Watermaster, District 4
Robert D. Baggett, CWRE

3850 Portland Rd NE

Salem, OR 97310

{(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



on

WATER
RESOURCES
May 20, 1992 DEPARTMENT

NEAL AND ANNA DOW
36500 RIVER ROAD
SOLEDAD CA 93960

REFERENCE: Transfer 6564

We have begun the technical review of your transfer application.
We need some additional information to complete our examination.

We need a copy of the current deeds. If there are other legal
owners listed on the deed we will need notarized statements from
them giving permission for the transfer. You submitted an
Assignment and Bill of Sale. We need a copy of the deed and
permission from the deed holders.

We need evidence that the water has been used within the last five
years. Such evidence may be an affidavit from a knowledgeable
person or other evidence of use.

Our rules require that your project be compatible with the local
land use plan. Enclosed is a form for you to use to have your
local land use planning agency tell us that your project is
allowable under the local land use plan.

Once we receive the additional information we can continue to
evaluate your request. In the meantime we will have the required
notice published in the local newspaper.

Sincerely,

LARRY H. NUNN
Senior Water Rights Specialist

LHN:wcm
1406W

cc: Robert D. Bagett, CWRE
Kelly Rise, Watermaster
Allan Mullin

Enclosure

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130 -



'STATE OF OREGON INTEERO FEICGE

TO: TRANSFER SECTION, WATER RIGHTS DIVISION OATE: // 7 / 7 /

FROM: WATERMASTER, DISTRICT NO.

(signature) (l¢ﬁz£44$

vV
suBJECT: Water Right Trangfgi App{;;ation ~ for change in POU / POD) Use of water

i 3 P
In the name(s) of /U/’/ZIJ,J_',/X/)M/ 'k //]{]}/}/] k/)ﬂmj

-

In my opinion (assuming the water right is valid), the proposed change

DE WITHOUT INJURY WOULD RESULT IN INJURY* to an existing water right.
; oses ,

*The approval of this transfer application would result in injury to other water

rights because

[

The existing right may not be valid because

Headgate notice{‘iﬁﬁﬁﬂ HAVE NOT been issued for diversion from the source(s) which
serve(s) this right.

If for change in point of diversion, is there any intervening point(s) of diversion

between the authorized and proposed points of diversion? Yes
; (yes or no)

In my opinion, the order approving the subject transfer application should include the
following in regard to the appropriator installing suitable measuring devices in the
diversion works: '

(1) PRIOR to the diverting of water at the new point of diversion ...

et (2) WHEN IN the judgment of the watermaster it becomes necessary ..

S} The enclosed copy of the transfer application and map(s) is for your records.

ins
led

als

-1387 SP-75683.125



O

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

June 12, 1991

NEAL J & ANNA DOW
BOX 242
PRAIRIE CITY OR 97869

REFERENCE: File T-6564

We have received your transfer application requesting approval of
AN ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION for use of water from THE JOHN DAY
RIVER, for IRRIGATION of 56 ACRES. The application was received

with supporting data, map and fees of $235. Our receipt 74933 is
enclosed.

By copy of this letter, we are asking the Watermaster for his usual
report regarding the potential for injury to other water rights by
approval of your application.

Due to personnel changes, we are unable to complete the examination
of your application at this time. We will endeavor to complete the
examination as soon as possible.

If additional information is needed or corrections to your map or
application are required, we will notify vyou.

Contact the Water Rights Section, if you have any questions.

TES :wcm
0663W

Enclosure

cc: Jerry Rodgers, Watermaster District 4
Robert D. Baggett, CWRE

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX 378-8130



Land Use Information Form: Water Right Transfers, Use of Conserved Watet,

Exchanges ﬁﬂi - ‘
L4 [ Nis L :. l-_.u' ‘i_'_;. ;};:j

[ B ‘\‘
. i
LR

This information is needed to determine compatibility with local comprehensive plans as

required by ORS'197.180. The Waler Resources Department wil use this and other informafioh] - O 1552
to evaluate the request for water use. DO NOT.FILL OUT.THIS FORMIIF: 1) water Is to be S
diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands; or 2) you are'applying for a walehRGht FiCooURcEs D |
transfer Involving: a) a change in the place of use with no structural.changes, and b) irrigation. .., Disc T

uses located in Irrigation districts or exclusive farm use zores.™ .
Applicant's Nagge: fa! K (,J s . o

Oty el TE Cns o iz
Phorie:_420- 27Ted ____~ WRD ApplicationNo.;_____——— =
Please provide information as requested below for alltax lots on or through which water will be
diverted or used. (Attach extra sheets as necessary.) - Applicants for municipal use may - = e
. substitute existing and proposed service area boundaries for the tax lot information requested AN

e R e "Check All That Apply e
an Designation/Zoning ... - ~Water. | ~Water . | -~ Water .
Rural ResidentiayRR-6) -~ - - ‘Divorted | Conveyed | - Used

| TaxLot ortocal| -
Y

(0.

ficlals are 1o comple

Local government planning officials are to co
n in the application.. .

the applicant for inclusi

* 2) Check the appropriate box below and provide requested information.
- I Landusesto be served by proposed Waterusesﬁncludmg pi oposed construction) ~
" ..are allowed outright or are not regulated by your comprehensive plan. Cite applicable -~ - .

- ordinance section(s); . 020 04D 274 . CGoto section b) on reverse side. ~

] Land uses to be Served by proposad water uses (indluding proposed consiruction)
- Involve discretionary land use approvals as listed in the table below. Nofe: Please .~ '

_. 5 .. attach documentatlon of applicable local land use approv als which have already.
- been obtalned. (Record of Actlon plus any accompanying findings Is sutficlent. )

.. ..typeof . .. . 1 . ) - I~ Please check the box that applies: - | -
" Land Use Approvals Neoded Cite Most Significant, R R AR :

(e.g.: plan amendments, rezones, " Applicable Plan Policies & - | Already . - Alraady . | Being Pursued. - ;ﬁ-‘e.
| conditional use permits, etc.) Ordinance Section References J{ Obtained | Donled Satisfactorily | s

- biolE—




2
b) Please provide pij t{zd name gnd written_signature. -
- - Name:. . A - Date: ~T-7€
- Title: Phone: Izt ¥d

Sighature:
Local go Ve}ﬁmenrs are invited to express special land use concems or méke. recommendations

to the Department regarding this proposed use of water below, or on a separate sheet.
Contlnué:tl'd_r'i_s' dr_A_c_ldltlo'na_l_ Coi_ﬁ_n_n_énts: '

o ool '7.'&2"\. ‘
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J Olive Creek Mining Co.,.
Inc.,
Beker, Oregon,
(Proof No. 985)

(Proof No. 986)

- 25640
Oliver, Herman and Frank
i John Day, OragoEy/
(Proof No. 987}v ,

' (Grant) Rl e
0%
\#
- 25641
(Proof Yo. 989} 7
(Gt unt)~

T-5bky Add'l POD

25642
(Proof No.

(Grnnh}

126710 AH

990)’/

|
|
Ul

i
i
|
|
|
I
1
H
{|
i
|
]

1
|

(NOTE: |This clajim denied.)
(See Findings paragraph 40, page 45.)
(NOTE: |This claim denied.)
(See Findings paragrapl 40, page 45, )
g -
1863 2 199 Irrigation
L 5
1868 @ 46,2 Irrigation
S ,
1868 | @ @ | =3(6 Irrigation
AJJ’!‘-’V”‘J Pl.ofDiv.
OU 5/)_9,_ 1/,/,!3,.?5‘
)
&

T AES

qTESy H

trib.

River

Prairie | |Dean
Diggins Creek
end Dean
Creek
ditch

Frod 2z
Miller and
Trowbridge
ditches

0liveér
ditches

o>

28

20, 7.
R. 52

giricp | ACPF e

John Day

John Day
River

Bissel
Creek and
John Day
River and
Springs in
M Sec.

Sec. 29,
N%Sﬂ% Sec.

~0f

o

e

3,8 acres in NEISE
4.6 acres in NW:S
12.7 acres in. SWiSEZL
- Section 3, .
7. 18 S. R, 28 B. W. M. -

of

1.3
2
24,7
2,7
1.4
25.5
1.2
16.5
26,5
21
24.1

acres i
acres i
acres i
acres 1
acres i
acraes i
acres i
acres i
acres i
acres i
acres
Section 28, -
ecres in SEXNE:
acres in EE}SE%
acre in SE:S
Section 29, -
T, 13S. R 32 E. Wo M. °

34,5
16.9
2

15.7 acrcs in SWSE:

18 eacres in SESE>
Section 24,-

acres in NELNE-
Section 285,

T. 133. R. 31 E- W.M:. *

4,5 acres in SWISWE:

Section 19,.
T, 13 S. R, 32 E. W. M.

8

in NEJSW
in SW-SWe
in S%% #i
in N\l 4"5%
in SWﬁSE;
in SE;SE:
Section 20,~
acres in SWASWE:
acres in SE:SW
Section 21,
acres in NWINE:
acres in NEZWE:
acres in NW AW
Section 28, -
acres in NEINE:
16:2 acres in NWNE:
15.9 acres in NEIVE:
9.5 acres in NN
Section 29 -
7, 13 S, R, 32 E. W. M.~

.9
4
40

«8
40
28.1

acre
acres
acres
acre
acres
acres

25.9
27.1
138.
E. 5.6
25.5

24,3

20
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State of Oregon w L o3
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT ~ :

APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER OF WATER RIGHT
Applicant: // ‘4’5&[ -:/_;l/)/ 2 ot & Anna .-/)/Yl'i.r /
Mailing Address:___ /oy S

f“n—nnc ( /L g I7RET

City orlown St Zip
Additional Point of Diversion

(n poimt of diversion: place of use; use heretofore made of the water)
1. WATER RIGHT
A)  Isthe water right in your name? O

RN -SFHD
Phone

Type of change:

If not, list name below:

(Yes, No)

25641‘—Herman & Frank Oliver 65532 -Neal J. & Anna Dow

B)  Was the water right determined by a cowt decree? ____Yes

(Yes, No)

1. Ifyes, list the title of the proceedings: ___John Day River Adjudication

2. Certificate No: 25641
C)  Was the water right acquired by a water permit? YES
(Yes, No)
1. Ifyes, list the Permit No: s
2. Certificate No: 65532
D) Date of priority right;_ 1868 & 9/30/1983 9
E)  Whatare your reasons for the proposed changes? ____Additional Pump - more efficjent

irrigation

10/1/1992 , 19

F)  The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before:
2. LOCATION OF AUTHORIZED USE
A)  What is the source of water (river, stream, well)?

John Day River

B)  Describe the authorized point of diversion:

Location in Reference to Survey Comer 1/4,1/4 of Section Section | Township | Range
160'S & 2100'E from NWcorner of NELNWY; 30 138 32E
Sec. 30
C)  Whatis the name of the ditch used?____Fred Miller
D)  Whatis the use to which the water is applied? Irrigation
E) __ Give the location of the authorized area irrigated or place of use other than for irrigation:
Township Range Section 1/4,1/4 of Section s ﬁci of acrgi:;_)J gatcd
13s 31E - 24 SWH4SES 15.7 e
" i b SE%SEX 18.0 -
" " 25 NE*%NE* 8.0 - 2.4,
iy 32E 19 SWHSWx 4.5 28,
| 4. T A
F)  Isthe land within an irrigation district? Yesi . No. x
If Yes, which diswici?
G) County Grant
3. LOCATION OF PROPOSED USE:
NOTE: Answer question A only if the application is for a change in the point of diversion.
A) _ Describe the proposed point of diversion:
Location in Reference to Survey Comer 1/4,1/4 of Section | Section | Township | Range

Additional P.O.D.

450' S.

&600"W.

of NE Cor.Sec.25

25 . 2SR R




T=b564 i

State of Oregon JUN
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT WA TER T

APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER OF WATER RIGHT ' l..

Applicant: /] )@! d’/)f ol &+ Ahng .f)ﬂw
Mailing Address:__fny 242

Eraivie (/D A_, A PIRET A -SHE
: City orfiown State Zip Phone
Typcofchange: Additional Point of Divorsion

(In point of diversion: place of use; use herelofore made of the water)
1. WATER RIGHT
A)  Isthe water right in your name? ___ NO_ If not, list name below:

(Yes, No)
25641 -Herman & Frank Oliver 65532 -Neal J, & Anna Dow

B)  Was the water right delermined by a court decres? ___Yes

(Yes, No)
1. 1Ifyes, list the title of the proceedings: John Day River Adjudication
2. Certificate No; 25641
C)  Was the waler right acquired by a wates permit? YES
(Yes, No)
1. Ifyes, lst the Permit No: v
2,  Certificate No: 65532
D)  Date of priority right:_ 1868 & 9/30/1983 , 19
E)  Whatare your reasons for the proposed changes? —Additional Pump — more efficijent
irrigation
F)  The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before: 10/1/1992 , 19
2. LOCATION OF AUTHORIZED USE
A)  What is the source of wale; (river, stream, well)? John Day River
B) _ Describe the authorized point of diversion: ;
Location in Reference to Survey Comer 1/4,1/4 of Section " | Section | Township | Range
160'S & 2100'E from NW:corner of NEYNWY; 30 138 32E
Sec., 30 )

C)  Whatis the name of the ditch used?___ Fred Miller
D)  Whatis the use to which the waler is applied? Irrigation

E) _ Give the location of the authorized area irrigated or place of use other than for irrigation:

Township Range Section 1/4,1/4 of Section No. of acres imigated
138 31E 24 SWY4SEY ‘ig?;, ”Jngj
i i H SENSEY 18,0 -
! i 25 NE%NE, 8.0 - 2.4,
4 32E 19 SWhSw * hib 2.8
<2 7.4
F)  Isthe land within an irrigation district? Yes No_x

If Yes, which district?
G) Coumy Grant

3. LOCATION OF PROPOSED USE:
NOTE: Answer question A only if the application is for a change in the poim of dwus:on
A) __ Describe the proposed point of diversion:
Location in Reference to Survey Comer 1/4,1/4 of Section | Section | Township | Range
dditional P,0.D,
450' S. &600"W. of NE Cor.Sec.25 NE4NEX ‘ 25 . 4.3

S 31 _E




*

NOTE; Answer questions B, C, D, and E only if the application is for a change In use or place of use,
B)  Are the lands from which you propose to transfer your water right fres of al) encumbrances?

(Yes, Ne)
© I no, glva the deseription below of existing encumbrances:
Encumbrance Held by Amount
D)  Whatls the use to which the water will be applicd?
B _ Give the proposed Jocation of the area irrigated, or place of use If other than for imigation:
Township Range Scetion 1/4,1/4 of Section No. of acres irripated

4. EXHIBITS
The following exhibits shall be attached 10 and made part of the application:

A) A map prepared by a Centified Water Right Examiner showing the location of (he present and proposed
points of diversion, the authorized and proposed places of nse and, il any, lands from the existing right that
would not be subject to transfer,

B) A copyof the cutrent recorded deed to the subject lands,

) Alfidavits from any‘other landowners or encumbrance holders with Interest in the original water right
stating that they have no objection to the proposed transfet,

D)  Evidence that the water has been used within the last flve years,
5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF RECEIVING LANDOWNER(S) IF OTHER THAN APPLICANT:

6. REMARKS: Trowbridge Ditch ne longer used as a diversion on 25641

Itwe) Neal 7 Dow o+ Funa f) al/ » applicant(s), hereby
swear that I (we) have read the bove application for transfer of water right and that the statements made ars true and
correct. Dated and signed this Qﬁtﬁ day of Winey Jo gl .

{Signsture)
X @ A Deocgr
{Signaiure)
Subscribed and sworn to before me
Routy Putlle forXiogin California

County of Honterey

PASﬁﬂ!ﬁLOMASEA%lNI My commission expires: December 17, 1993
Netary Puble-Colijomia
’ M%NTER%LCO%GS

CMsEon
hI‘;\!zr:-.:arnber 17, 1923
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Existing Div.Pt. 460'S & 2400°E of NW cor. Sec.30
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Proposed Div.Pt. 450'S

N C-25641
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NOTE: The preparation of this map

was for the purpose of identifying
the iccation of the proposed water
right and has no intent to provide
dimensione or locstion cof property
ownership lines. Location information
shown hereon was furnished by the
applicant. .

BO0'W of NE cor, Sec. 25

APPLICATION MAP FOR
ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION

FOR
NEAL DOW

BY

BAGETT-GRIFFITH & ASSOC.
P.0O. BOX 476
JOHN DAY, OR. 978405

May 9, 1891

Robert D. Bageit .
Nov.19, 1087
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C-25641

C-B65532

NOTE: The preparation of this map

was for the purpose of identifying
the location of the proposed water
right and has no intent to provide
dimensions or location of property
ownership lines. Locetion informetion
shown hereon was furnished by the
applicant. .
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Existing Div.Pt. 460'S & 24100°E of NW cor. Sec.30
Proposed Div.Pt. 450'S & 600'W of NE cor, Sec. 25

APPLICATION MAP FOR

" ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION

FOR
NEAL DOW

BY

BAGETT-GRIFFITH & ASSOC.
P.0O. BOX 476
JOHN DAY, OR. 97845

May 9, 1991
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NOTE: The preparation of this map

was for the purpose of identifying
the location of the proposed water
right and has no intent to provide
dimensions or location of property

ownership lines. Location information

shown hereon was furnished by the
applicant. .

APPLICATION MAP FOR
ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION

FOR

NEAL DOW

BY

BAGETT-GRIFFITH & ASSOC.
P.0O. BOX 476
JOHN DAY, O0OR. 97845

May 9, 1991

Water Right Ey,

#0089 Q%%
Lzt

TE OF ORE

v‘““.d




TI3S,R31832E WM.

T- QS@L{

JUN 7 19q

24

P =

Existing
Div. B

25

SCALE 1"=1320'

AN

.

C-25641

C-65532

NOTE: The preparation of this map
was for the purpose of identifying

the location of the proposed water
right and has no intent to provide
dimensions or location of property
ownership lines. Location information
shown hereon was furnished by the
applicant. .
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Existing Div.Pt. 460°'S & 2400'E of NW cor. Sec.30
Proposed Div.Pt. 450'S & 600'W of NE cor, Sec. 25

APPLICATION MAP FOR
ADDITIONAL POINT OF DIVERSION

FOR
NEAL DOW

BY

BAGETT-GRIFFITH & ASSOC.
P.0. BOX 476
JOHN DAY, OR. 87845

May 9, 1891
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SLATL \) nent
THE BLUE MOUNTATN EAGLE 06/ 30799
741 W FMOAOIH STREET AGCOUNT NUMBER
B0 ROX 69 718
JOMN DAY, OR 9784%5 <ol -t i
Copy HNo. 1
WATER RESOURCES DERART.
36850 FORTLAND ROAD, ME
SALEM, OR 97310
PAGE NO. .I.
REFERENCE %I DATE }:cones DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT ‘; BALANGE
RRXXX  HAVE A SOFE AND ENJOYARLE RN
96 96 96 96 96 26 4TH OF JULY! 9926 ¥ 6 9
144083  BE/18/792 L. TRONSFER 6564 110. 2% 118. 25
14484  O6/16/92 L TRANSFER 6710 147,60 D7, B
ATI - «)“
cone BN GUMET ST g RIAE . eBia
30 DAYS 60 DAYS 90 DAYS 120 DAYS
. 00 . B0 . 00 . 08

DATE =
@6/ 30798
ACCOUNT NUMBER

e

WATER RESOURCES DE

To insure proper credit
please check those item
being paid in the “v "
column and return this
portion of the statement
with your payment.

S

REFERENGE conew: AMOUNT
14483 L. LL@. 2%
L4484 |, 147,66

TOTAL 27 .G




P | | B { { / 1, bt
ACTION
CODE
{ J FMNAT
d E iy 7 i
B e
3%
il AGENCY VOUCHER NO.
wza
LEBuw
=53> e | g :
2 R L e L VENDOR NUMBER RED000
=
= w
o i PAYEE AND ADDRESS
. '
(@)
=
Iil.:.l B, FOTINTTA i A3,
A it
(6]
=)
(o]
21 1
>
(0]
Z
w
(0]
<
\
AUDITED BY Do \
IATERE Rl i ]
¥y 1} BT B B
1,11 1 0 ) A
TOTAL
i MENT 10 VT NN REFERPELIC'T ) 19

FOR STATE AGENCY USE ONLY

NOTICE TO VENDOR This certifies that the materials, services, cash advanced, or expenses covered by this claim have been furnished,
rendered or expended on behalf of the State of Oregon. The provision for payment is made by law and appropriation,
REMITTANCE ADVICE the obligation or expenditure is authorized by law and the claim otherwise satisfies the requirements as provided by

Enclosed is warrant in full paymenf of claim ORS 293.295. This claim has been approved for payment in the above amount.

listed above. Please refer to Voucher Number
indicated if you have any question regarding
this payment.

By By '. J Loy o



WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT INTEROFFICE MEMO

DATE : 2% /é% 7

TO: Fiscal Sectigpn
FROM: Larry Nun /éégf

SUBJECT: Reques ent dr refund

Please(éj;)/ refund $ /& éiiﬂ , to 7% 3
file T o564 receipt _ 24/ 727

refunded due to:

File Rejected / Withdrawn / Mis-filed
Excess fees collected for application / PON

e Payment of PoON
Protest filing fee
other:
l
il
372 %L(
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMEN'T -/ INTEROFFICE MEMO
DATE : é/za//y”z
TO: Fiscal Secti
FROM: Larry Nunn

SUBJECT: Requ ent gpr refund

TRANS F 5 R5™ — 7=
Please.payf/ neﬁdgd.$ gJ? - , to Zz/é “4§;aéﬁ
file _ 7~ éééﬁ ; receipt 3 - These funds are paiq /

refunded due to:
File Rejected / Withdrawn / Mis-filed

L Excegss fees collected for application /
Payment of PON

Protest filing fee
other: '

e %%?W g2



AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION PUBLIC I\DTICES
~—— ~——

(RLCARE The DEOTRE TISTRIGH)

STATE OF OREGON }] .
County of Grant } NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT
TRANSFER 6564

d say that | am
I. Kathy Glllam, being first duly sworn, depose an
the pl’i\r(IclpOl clerk of The Blue Mountdin E?%eo.% ner;zéspldgp;egzgf'
neral circulation, as defined by ORS . a .020;
gﬁnfed and published at John Day, in the aforesald county c:tnc(ij
state; that the NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER 6564, a printe
copy of which is hereto attached, was published in the entire isSt]JBe
of sald newspaper In the following issue(s): JUNE 4, 11 AND 18,

1992.

‘Neal and Anna Dow filed an
application with the Water Re-
sources Department for an addi-
tional point of diversion of water
from the John Day River as pro-
videdby ORS540.510t0540.530.

- Certificate 25641, in the name
of Herman and Frank Oliver, in-
cludes a right limited to one-forti-
ethcubicfootpersecond peracre
from the John Day River, with a
priority date of 1868 for irrigation
for 46.2 acres. s

The points of diversion for this
right are the Fred Miller Ditch, NE
1/4 NW 1/4, Section 30, T. 13S.,
R.32E., W.M.andthe Trowbridge
Ditch, NE 1/4 NE 1/4, Section 25,
T 138, R.31S., W.M. |

The applicants propose to elimi-

Cost of this publication was: $110.25,

Kathy Gillam, Principal Clerk

Notary Public for Oregon this water right and add an addf-

{ \ L€ nate the Trowbridge Ditch from:

My commission expires on June 19, 1996,

OFFICIAL SEAL
KARLA AVERETT
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 015388
MY CORRISSION FXPIRES TN 19, 1955

S A A e e P L

§

WATER RESCURCES DEPT
1 Fa Y Ky L A WL I LW Ny i LI Y

! OREGON
Wi, UNcGUN

tional pump point of diversion in
NE 1/4, NE 1/4, Section 25,

- T.13S., R31E, W.M.; 450 feet
. South and 600 feet West of the.

NE corner of Section 25,
Protest may be filed by persons

- Whothinktheirwaterright may be

i

' Injured by this change. Additional

. information or forms and rulesfor

filing protests are available from
the Water Resources Department
by calling 378-3937. Ifa protestis
filed a hearing may be held.

If no protest is filed by July 8,
1992, the change may be ap-
proved without a hearing.

23-25
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WATER
RESOURCES
May 18, 1992 DEPARTMENT

BLUE MOUNTAIN EAGLE
PO BOX 69
JOHN DAY OR 97845

REFERENCE: File T-6564

Enclosed is a notice for publication in the June 4, June 11, and
June 18, 1992, issues of your newspaper.

If, for any reason, the notice cannot be published on the three
dates specified above, please return it to this office.

Upon completion, please forward an affidavit of publication and
statement for this service to this office.

LHN:wcm
1407W

cc: Kelly Rise, Watermaster
Robert D. Bagett, CWRE
Neal and Anna Dow
Allan Mullin

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER 6564

Neal and Anna Dow filed an application with the Water Resources
Department for an additional point of diversion of water from the
John Day River as provided by ORS 540.510 to 540.530.

Certificate 25641, in the name of Herman and Frank Oliver, includes
a right limited to one-fortieth cubic foot per second per acre from
the John Day River, with a priority date of 1868 for irrigation of
46.2 acres.

The points of diversion for this right are the Fred Miller Ditch,
NE% NW%, Section 30, T 13 S, R 32 E, W.M. and the Trowbridge Ditch,
NE%¥ NE%4, Section 25, T 13 S, R 31 S, W.M.

The applicants proposes to eliminate the Trowbridge Ditch from this
water right and add an additional pump point of diversion in NEX
NE%, Section 25, T 13 8, R 31 E, W.M.; 450 feet South and 600 feet
West of the NE corner of Section 25.

Protests may be filed by persons who think their water right may be
injured by this change. Additional information or forms and rules
for filing protests are available from the Water Resources
Department by calling 378-3937. If a protest is filed a hearing
may be held.

IF NO PROTEST IS FILED BY JULY 8, 1992, THE CHANGE MAY BE APPROVED
WITHOUT A HEARING.
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ASSIGNMENT AND BILL OF SALE JUN . 7:1951

Effectiva September 29, 1987, NEAL J, DOW and ANNA DOW, Trustees "
under Trust Agreement dated October 25, 1977, of which NEAL J. PNOW and ANNA
DOW are Trustors, hereby assign and transter all right, title and Interest In and to
the fﬁllowlng real property to NEAL J. DOW and ANNA DOW, husband and wife, as
comrnunity property: ;

That certaln unrecorded Contract of Sale between BRUNO G.
VANOLI, a married man deailng with his community property, as
Purchaser, and HAY TIMBER, INC., an Oregon corporation, as Seller,
dated the 27th day of December, 1978, which Contract was amended
by an Addendum to Contract of Sale datd the 8th day of March, 1979,
both of which are evidenced by a Memorandum of Contract dated the
8th day of March, 1979, which is recorded In the Officlal Records of
Grant County, Oregon, The real property covered by such contract is
more particularly described in Exhibit "A" hereto. ;

NEAL J. iigw, Trustee e
_Q%%g\_ﬁ/ Dour
A OW, Trustee

STATE OF CALIFORNIA ¢
+SS
COUNTY OF MONTEREY - ¢
On this_Z 9. day of __Septem ber , 19 & 7, before me the

undersigned Notary Public, personally appearea NEAL J. DOW and ANNA DOW,
personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be
the persons whose names are subscribed to the within instrument, and
acknowledged that they executed it. -

WITNESS my hand and official seal,

it Pt e s s St et

OFFICIAL SEAL

T2 DAVID E TAVERNETTI
‘,*v\ A NOTARY PUBLIC = CALIFORNIA

MONTERZY COUNTY
My comm, oxplres NOV 23, 1988

P. 0. Box F/333 Broadway, King City, BA 93930

” l)
STATE OF OREGON 114266

County of Grant . i
I hercby certify that the within Instrument

was filegain soyfostice for record gn this Z.
iyt ia.%
4., 2ngd is duly regorded in Boo

koot Pope ?117,___ w el inclusive,

#itncss my hand and official seal

Carol Vgtgt, County Clerk

B L |
Fees $x3.2.52 : i
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fand 4 Grant’ Lotnes)

tn Tups 128,y R 3L B MMt
0 Baes 36 Wy NSEX,, SISER; | SHK|

Q*,'EQ?\JJ

b t
> tﬂl m- 1280. R.BZ Bo‘.l“cH-' X . : ik de o
' Seay 31 lots 1, 2, 3. and &, Elgis, WEY,
v “In M-13 s.lg. R 31 E. |l_“lHo‘ "i':l' 3 I i
. Sec, 11 lots 1, 2, 3 and &4, glNl, SM.
Sec. 12: , All. y A L s
" gec, 13t N4 ik e ‘ :
Sac, 24t EM. : il SR R
Sec. 25t A1l that portion of the NEk lyingfrgutmérly-‘o,! the
! Northerly right of way, 1ine of thterhnibay‘Highwgy;:f‘
I as said right of way 18 described in Daeds to the
~ State of Oregon.lbylénd.throngh 1;h:$;ifhﬂuiahwiyra
* commission, dated Oct. 6, 1937, recorded Oct. 18,
d Records of Grant

1937 in Book 42, Page 158, Dee { :
County, Oregonj and dated Hov.‘lﬁ;g;937,;récordedjq;

pee. 1, 1937 in Boqk“&%..?a e,ZLS;EQn}@IDeed Records: '

SAVE & EXCEPT all that portion of . the NWINEY 4neludad-

in the following described pnrcel:}i;gfL e I P S
Beginning at a point on the East;I;ﬂh:of”qheﬂﬂwknﬂkuot‘(‘: :

said Sec. 25, said point being 791.0 feet North of e g

 the Southeast corner of the said NWNEME s
chence 8. 82° 45' W. 260.0 fedbyienanisi
thence S 45° o4' W. 254.0 feety: "
thence S. lll‘ l‘?' W, 13&.0 feetl"i.‘
thence S« 57° 14'.W. 178.0 feetjy -

thunce S 70°-00 y

)

Yl oo A,

V', 684.6 feet to s point on the -7
West 1ine of the NWWNEY of hpiﬁnﬁnc.;zsif R
chence North, along gaid West 1ind,ito Ehdﬁﬁbrthweitfcornﬁt
the said NWWNE)} T B AR CRRE,
b 1iheiof sald NWINB), 13200 .

thence East, along the Nort of _ ,
feet, more or less, 1o the Northeast corner of ‘the said

NHE‘NE“I ! e ‘ i Y
thence South, along the ‘East 1inq10£:naid]NWkNBh. to. the
PLACE OF BEGINNING. e eSO L o

el

T Twpeeln SRz a2 Ko Bt e e s g
3 4, 5, 6 and T, SEWk, SWINEX, WsSEY, ElSWig.

Sec. b6t Llets 2y : l,
2::3 and 4, EMWY, El.

Sec, 7¢ lots 1y _
58(1. 18: Lotﬁ 1' 2| 3and t" E‘ﬂ!’. E!il

‘Sec. 19t All, SAVE & EXCEPT the following: :
(a) All that portion of the SLSE% 1lying Southerly of
the Southerly right of way line of the John Day
Highway. : 3 3 .
(b) That portion con

V& ' veyed qb the State of Oregon,by
and through 1ts

Scate Highway_Commi:sion%
1937, recorded Dec. 1,

1 :
-ﬂgi : by Decd dated Nov. 18,
i 1937 in Book 42, Page 218, Deed Records of Grant

County, QOregon, for tight of way.

PAGE 1 OF EXHIBLIT A
oA W“ T L R et B

VT o Rkl aehd A

‘

1
L3
A
L}
4
b
¢
i




Sec. 203
Sec, 291

L4

Sec., 303

bor 135 , D
‘a¥alds 3 (]
500K 4357 PGS

§)SW and the Southwest diagonal hal
‘That' portion of the Nlg\Wl lying Rortch
Highway right of way,, as said right o
i{n Dead to tha State of Oregon, by and:thiol
Highway Commission, dated Nov. 18,°1937; reco
1937 in Book 42, Page 218, Deed Records of :
Oregon. A e o it
All that portion of Lot 1, the NEXNWY, the NWINE)K, an
1ying Northerly of the Northerly 'rish,t'..pf”‘;u'y_.-,'ling-of,-;.)',' fage
the John Day Highwty, Qs na}d right of way line s .4 ..
described in Deed to the State of Oregon, by and through ..
1ts State Highway Commission, dated Nov. 18, 1937, ot iy
recorded Dec. 1, 1937 in Book 42, Page 218, Deed Records
of Grant County, Oregon, SAVE & EXCEPT the followingt ., '
Beginning at a point which is 40 feet Northerly from
(when measured at right angles to) the relocated
center line of the John Day Highway at Engincer's
Station 121400; said point also being 414.3 feet
South and 3722.1 feet Fast of the North quarter
corner of Sec. 25, Twp. 13 8., R. 31 E., W.M.}
thence N. 9° 17' W. 400.0 feet}; . ‘
thence S. 73° 11' E. 744.5 feet;
thence N, 85° 54' E. 395.5 feetj /
therce S, 12° 35' E. 40.0 feet; - e g
thence, along the arc of a spiral curve right, (the
long chord of ‘which spiral bears S. 80° 05' W,
397,1 feet) 397.2 feet; ¥
thence S, B1° 25' W. 525.7 feet; :
thence on the arc of a vpiral curve left (the long
chord of which spiral bears §. 81° 11' W, 141.9
foet) 141.9 feet to the place of beginning,. - '

ALSO, a tract of land situated in the NEY% of Sec. 25, Twp. 13 8., R.-31 E,,

W.M.3 and in
32 E., WM.,
Reginning

the N of Sec. 30 and in the SEY% of Sec. 19, in Twp. .13 8.y R.
described as follows: . ke ISP Ethe
at a point on the Southerly right of way line of the John

Day Highway, said point being 1330.56 feet North and 2050.50
feet West of the Y% corner common to Sec. 25, Twps 13 8., R.

31 E.,

and Sec, 30, Twp., 13 8., K. 32 By H.H.;

thence South 613.81 feet;

thence S.
thence N,
thence N,
thence S.
thence N.
thence N.
thence N,
thence N.
thence N,
thence N,

of way

83° 37' 00" F., 1393.88 feet;

61° 59' 30" K., 1758.43 feet;

81° 28' 00" E., B872.85 feet;

75° 02' 12" 259.77 feet;

78° 30' 00" E., B842.68 feet]

57° 57'..53" E. 419,32 feet;

62° 33' 232" 592,97 feet;

52° 39' 30" E., #08.82 feet;

42° 36" 15" E. 158.67 feet;

20° 38' 55" E., 229.24 feet to the Southerly right
line of said John Day Highway, said point being 2729.34

feet North and 4269.83 feer Fast of the % corner common to gaid

Sec. 25 and said Sec. 30;

thence Southwesterly, along the Southerly right of way line of said
highway to the point of beginning. '

All zccording to Map of Survey No, S53 , as filed in the Office of the

Grant County’

Survevor. f

PAGE 2 OF EXNIBLT “A"
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SUBJECT TO: R T R /

. RESERVATION and EXCEPTION in Deed from Eastern Oregon Land Company, 8 cOrp., |

i gited June 9, 1920, recorded Aug. 26, 1920 in Book 33, Page 538.;De§§ll as '

follows! : ‘ gt hatdan q& s
Reserving and excepting, however, to the Grantor, its succersors and ' .-

assigns, the use of all the surface ground necessiary to access aqd“ﬁh:;q

for the purpose of exploring, developing or working of Mines or b

T . valuable underground deposits of Minerals, or Oils of whatsoever ' '°

&y nature; also all the Gold, Silver, Copper, Iron or Minerals of uhg:e

soever nama or nature; and all the Coal, Mineral Oils or Vegetable
0i1s or 0ils of any name or nature, or salt or Saline Springs, or

Springs of any name or nature, excepting Water, which are now known

to exist or may hereafter he discovered in or upbq the Wlg, Wikl of =

Sec. 31, Twp. 12 S§., R. 32 E., W.M, Subject, however, to the condition '
that the Grantor herein shall pay to the Grantee, or.successor, a
proportionate rebate of the aale price for any lands recalled for
Mineral etc.,, value upon demand for recall.; o

7., EASEMENTS for Ditches in Deed to the State of Oregon, by and through its . &'

State Highway Commission, dated Nov. 1, 1937,  recorded Dec. 1, 1937 in Book

42, Page 218, bLeedu, described as follows: AT
An easement for re-establishing an irrigation ditch over and across.a
strip of land 15 feet 'in width lying Northerly of and parallel to the .
foregoing described right of way between Stations 159+00 and 167+00.
An easement for re-establishing an irrigacion ditch over and across a
strip of land 10 feet in width lying Northerly, of and parallel to the
foregoing described rlght of way between Stations 208+50 and 222430,

3. POWER LINE EASEMENT to ldaho Power Company, a corp., dated May 5, 1966, reco;déd £XTa)
May 18, 1966 In Book 94, Page 578, Deeds, for a right of way and easement for the
erection and continued operation, maintenance, repair, alteration, {nspection e
and replacement of the electric tvansmission, distribution and telephone lines : ;' W
and circults of the Granree, attached to poles or other supports, togéther .. " ‘.. .
with gu' s, cross-arms and other artachments and incidental equipment thereon, 1"t
and appurtenances, with the right to permit the attachment of the wires and
fixtures of other companies or parcies, ovar, on and across the SEYNE) Bec., - P
13, Twp. 13 8., R. 31 E., W.M.; Lot 2, SE%NWY%, S4NE%, NEXNEY% Sec( 18, Twp. R e
13 S., R, 32 E., W.M., The center line of said transmission line being ; %
described as follows:

Begluning at a rofnt on the South boundary of the SEXNEY of Sec. 13,
Twp. 13 S., R, 31 &., W.M., at Survey Station 186+70 which is
Wese 1150 fece from the Enst quarter corner of said Sec. 13;
thence N. 78° 17' 13" E. 6573.2 feet to the East boundary of the
 NEXNE) of Sec. 18, Twp. 13 5., R. 32 B,, W.M,
Together with rights of ingress, egress and tree trimming. ‘f,?

A. EASEMENT DEED to Grant County, Oregon, dated June 2, 1965, recorded July 1,
1969 in Book 101, Page 282, Deeds, for a perpetual easement and right of way
to build, construct, reconstruct and repair levees, embankments, revetments,
canals, and any incidental works appurtenant thereto, upon, over and across
a strip of land consisting of the bed and banks of the John Day River, together

Page 3 of EXHIBIT "A" - : et t adt
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ax rolls, the premisehvhereinﬂd@ég?tbbd. ave been’zoned OF" iy

At any time that nnldtlandfih Qiqqunlifiedfior:éucﬁ_uhi; 'y
ional tades OF penalties and intagcngﬂ,ih

P PRA ISP ;
I L g e = b e

:;" 5. As dlscidsed by the t
; classified for farm use.
the property will be subject to addit
; 3 l'u:-,:b;-_"h“ll_':.'-..w_ ‘,{..:‘ .-,l .,.l ,"‘":, .‘ -..:'""
1 Resorvatipns‘op;thé;fol}ow;ng:pv
. HBALE : TERY R A

i
e ol PRI
. /]

6. Subject to u.S. Patént Minera
In Twp. 13 S., R. 31 E., WM.t
Sec. 12: NENEY, ESEY%, WiEk, W

In Twp. 13 5., R. 32 BE., W.M,2
Sec. 18: SWhNEk, SE&ﬁE&, WiSEY, Wi

RESERVING UNTO GRANTORS the following 7 _ |
ose of ingress and egress to the John Day Highway. LagrOSSMthq
according to Map oéeSuivgxduo;

desdribed:fBﬁdfégseﬁehtﬁUfa

- purp
A foregoing described real property, ) _‘
e : ‘as filed in the office of the Grant County SurveyoT. Said easement
ok : being 60.0 feet in width, 30.0 feet on.each,sidq,of‘the:folloq}ng”
G e v

described centerlines:
st boundary . °

ROAD FASEMENT “A-1": point on the We

¢ of land first herein described,.
gaid point being North 295.80 feet from the o

southwest cornet of said tract;

“thence S. 76° 03' 32" E. 183.26 feet; - s
thence 285.2 £ a 2040.00 |

Beginnlng at a
of the trac

./

S

7 feet along the arc Ot |

foot radius curve right (the long chord of 7
which bears S. 72° 03' 10" E., 285.04 feet) s

thence S. 68° 02' 48" E., 47.44 feet; . TS

" thence 78.36 feet along the arc of a 160,00 :

foot radius curve right (the long chord . ki !

- of which bears S. 54° 01' 00" E., 77.58 feet)s .

iende: 8. 39%:59 11" E.; 104.67 feet to the . °°

-.wa-SuutherLy 1ine of cheftragt,of land first

.~ herein descrited and the terminus of this

" easement.

Beginning at a point on the South boundary of Wk
the gxact of land first herein described, heiag
 gald point being g, 83° 37' 00" E., 1018.28 ...
feel from the Southwest corner of said tractj v
ance . 265 411 14% B1,:589:57 feeks j ”
thence 307,96 feet along the are.of a 190.00 o
foor radius. curve right (the 16ng chord of 7
73° 07' 18" E., 275.34 feet)} .
38" Evs 82.02 feet} i :

~ " which bears N.
arc of a 170,00 foot f

ROAD EASEMENT “A-2":

thence S, 60° 26"

thence 80.10 feet along the
: P = \ - -‘-‘ 'I.v

zA;ﬂPage:4.6f EXHIBIT‘"AF f-‘ :

e i TR JUN 7 1851

A

Lyt P W. Gt aeppa r.'&'t'-;qa\v e pqv’mw,-wnu«u P
il : ; i ‘ : 1 ] el

-,\,r. ! j,'\i




\ ) i
o e by 4 TR e

bears s, 73° 5_-
thence S, 87° 26"
thence 76.49 feet aic

radius curve right
; bears S, 71° 12! 25"

. / thence S. 5‘!' 58' 30" Eo'p-

12.61 fe”

/ thence 147.32 feet along the arc of a 61 22
fooc radius curve left (the long ctioxrd o

which bears N.. 56°-05' 35" Bij 11&.26 !eat H

thence 176.74 feet: nlons the arc. ofia

bears N. 31° 35' 30" H.. 173.60°

s g
3 ot A

Day Highway and the tarminuu ‘of t
ROAD FASEMENT "B'": Beginning at a point on’ the South bour

radius curve left, (the long ‘chord p

thence N. 50° 20' 40" W., 200 feet, ‘more or".l.ess

to the Southerly right of way lina of the ‘John,
his eaeemanb.f
‘ary of the t

of land first herein’ deacribed. saié ‘point. befng
644,17 feet North and 510.35 feet Wist of th:
% corner common to Sec, 25, Twp. 13 8.. R.

and Sec. 30| Twp. 13 8., R, 32 Euy -

e;canterlih_

thence N. 57° 58' 32" W., 455,64 feet’ to th
of Road Easement "A-2" as hereinbeiora

; and the terminus of this easement.
ROAD EASEMENT "C": Begluning ac a point on the

South bounda! l

tracy of land first herein described, {

1237.59 feet North and 605:32 feet East of - the

% corner common to Sec. 25, Twp. 13 8., R, 310

Esy and Sec. 30. TWp. 13 SQQ R.32 E-, W.Mo}
(hence N. 15° 48' 15" W., 373,48 feet; :
thence 158.19 feet along the arc of a 100, 00 foot

-

radiua curvé lefe, (the long chord of which
bears N 61° 07' 15" W., 142,20 feet)} 3
thenee S. 723° 33" 45" W., 189,51 feet§ e
thence 165.30 feet along the arc of a 570. 00
foot radius curve left, (the long chord
of which bears 8, 65° 15' 15" W., 16# 72

feet);

thence 8. 56° 56' 46" W., 46 38 feet; - i
thenee 153.51 feet along the arc of a 380, 00 ik
foot radius curve left, (the long chord of
which bears S. 45° 22" 23" W., 152,47 feet); a5
thence S, 33° 48' 01" W,, 78,95 feet;
thence 138,44 foet along the arc of a 82.75
foot radius curve right, (the long chord

torminus of this easement.

page 5 of EXHIBIT "A"

\ (A AL 5}
WA fte) S 1W

i of which bears S. 81° 43' 40" W., 122.85
i feet), 16 the center line of Road Easement '
"A-2" ag herelnbefore described and the
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Hesleck OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTHERNT ook 8714719948
Select by permit D 25641
WMame: HERMAN/FRANK OLIVER County : GRANT Application:
Status z CANCELLED Permit : b 25641
Certjficate type: OR Certificate: 25641
JOHM DAY, OR 97845 Certificate date: 5/ 1/1959 Supercedes certificate: 0
Related documents:
Remarks 2
Source Use P/S Priority Ruantity lLocation LOT/DLC Status
JOIHN DAY R > COLUMEIA R IR P 12/31/18A8 0.0000 0 0 0O C
Rate: 1/40 Limit:s CFS AFT/acre/year Other limits:s > &/1 ¢ 97307 1AF < 7/1 % J75AF > 771
Points of appropriations: llse P/S  Location DLC/LOT  Acres Status
IR P 17 5 31 E 24 SUSE 15.700 C
IR P i3 s 31 £ 24 SESE 18.000 C
IR p 13 S 31 [ 25 NENE 22000 C
IR P 13 5 %2 E 19 54SsW 4,500 C
ROTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER 6564
Neal and Anna Dow fi%eq an application with the Water Resources
Department'for an additional point of diversion of water from the
John Day River as provided by ORS 540.510 to 540.530. CERTIFIeATE. 2 50691 CANCELLED UMBER
gegfi}fécf}:e‘ 55‘?41::1., in the name of Herman and Frank Oliver, includes
g imited to one-fortieth cubic foot per second per acre from 7T~
Ersxeza‘ohn Day River, with a priority date of 1868 for irrigation of - 6564, INTENT oF T RANSFER /<
.2 acres.
. . , 7 . o b vERS (o) A2
g:-l:? E;;f.ntss of. d1v3e0rs:|'_ron for this right are the Fred Miller Ditch, To CANCEL, i Pornsr  oF ont,
1 %, ceclion ’ 13 5, R 32 E, W.M. and the T bri i J— - . L
NE%X NE%, Section 25, T 13 8, R 31 E;, W.M. rowbridge Diteh, A NEw  Por7 of  buERSrer) 1N JEV  oF
. . ' f oRrtonall.
The applicants proposes to eliminate the h'I‘rcw.'britilt_:;e Ditch from this AANCELLE b Pt | AN RE-TAs) °
) .water right and add an additional pump point of diversion in NEX Py - vSE KE'MAM/
NE%, Section 25, T 13 8, R 31 E, W.M.; 450 feet South and 600 feet & Po>. THE.  PlacEs o
West of the NE corner of Section 25. S
. <J AeHAd GED
B . A .
Protests may be filed by persons who think their water right may be Foi
lnjureq ?y this change. BAdditional informatien or forms and rules b2y cormer ! 22 41 . i 3
for filing protests are available from the Water Resources A ' ' 19 :
E:saﬁzmﬁzfdby calling 378-3937. If a protest is filed a hearing ‘ . b 8 :
| . ' DALY Flwm  DECREL  MAPS
IF NO PROTEST IS FILED BY JULY 8, 1992, THE CHANGE MAY BE APPROVED ;f‘éf

WITHOUT A HEARING.

| Dry Grass |
/9

Sege Srvsh

- -
———




O U R Crog pDED AR T EMT
Select

(LRt
FUTAEK

by permit 5 LATTH

Name s MNEAL J DOU County ¢ GRANT
DUW ., ANKNA Status : CAMCELLFD
RT 2 LOoX 171 Certificate type: OR

JOHM DAY, OB QrEAL Certificate dater 4/ 171001 Supercedes

Related documents:
Remarks .

Sources 1 JOHR DAY HIVER, A TRIBUTARY OF COLUMBIA RIVER

Pucposes s IRRIGATING 9.8 ACRES AND SUPPLEMENTAL IRRIGATION 0OF 9.5 ACRES.

Rates s 0L49 CUBTIC FOOT PER SECOND

Priority:

Source Use RAS

A M ke fen s G g W AR S MY ONTE RS AVR MG GN e GOL MTL W NGB N avm W Sk MRS BS KOs ki B e UTY G WM WSH M Bse TAs wen Eme w o

JOHE LAY 1 > COLUMBIA R

Priority

P/B0L1GES

location

L e G A B ET e G W e o ke wne

135 32 £ 30

Aquantity

[ ———

0.4900CFS

1C C

P o awr e ema

M [f. R ‘&

[.egal
Rate:

130
5.0

descriptions:
1740 Limits

FEET OSOUTH & 2100 FEET
AtT/Zacre/year Other

FAST FROM 4 CORNER, SECTION 30
Limitse

JUHN DAY B > COLUMBIA R 1C A 07071983 0.6900CFS

Legal description: 500 FEET SOUTH 2 400 FEET WEST FROM HY CORNFR, SECTION %90
Rate: 1740 Limit: 5.0 AFTZacre/vear Other {imitse
Points of appropriationss: llse P/S Location DLC/ALOT  fAcres Status

AT o e K wm B B WS ETR ST e ENE o B b g wee e w6 o e e em e e e R s LR

AND

R p 1305 31 F 24 SUSE hW 600 i} LT
R P 1305 31 F 25 NEHT 2,400 C
IR p 1305 32 £ 19 SuSYy 2.800 ¢
R G 13 & 32 F 30 NUNY 0,500 ¢ — T- L3567

Application:
Permit z
Certificates
certificates

LOT /0L

o o wa an wn e

C AN CELLED

T ~Go

B/LL/41998

5 67100
5 48178
65532

0

C Status

o e oo e e

UNDER

T- 656y




seo) OCOREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT skl 8/14/1998
Select by permit S 48178
Name: NEAL J DOW County : GRANT Applications T 6564
DOW, ANNA Status NON=CANCELLED Permit £ 5 48178
PO BCX 242 Certificate type: RR Certificate: 67794
PRAIRIE CITY, OR 97869 Certificate date: 9/18/199? Supercedes certificate: 65532
Related documents:
Remarks 3
Source Use P/S Priority Nuantity Location LOT/DLC Status
JOHN DAY R > COLUMBIA R IS S 9/30/1983 0.2400CFS £3 31 E 25 NENE v
Legal description: 500 FEET SOUTH & 600 FEET WEST FROM NW CORNER, SECTION 30
Rate: 1/40 Limit: 5.0 AFT/acre/year Other Limits:
Points of appropriations: Use P/S Location DLC/LOT Acres Status 71&¥MSFHZQEJS s £R
——r—t—f—t-3—3 -3 - - - e S W S W S S G SRS S M SR R S S W e e e e R S e e e e e e M s B e e e £ F_
IR S 13 S 32 E 30 NWNW 9.500 v T - 6S6Y. PlasE o/ HMJRE ©
VSE REMA//S uweHAVGED
s 3E TnE 2
~ 135 AvTHR 1 2ES Lol DoffC  NoT
7 MATe  Pors  DESCRWBRES  wW
’ ] TRAWSEER . Natier  hh -,-1(/2(.'%,
¢ ; BuT  wAS  AurlsR 1 RED  uvd ER
T d CERT tFratl.  GHE3L PPoBaALy
' \ MEA~NT To BE. SArme Pob
/ R SR DEScR BER AN TRANSFER  APAL AT
PRoBALLY T MEANT  To BL TS il T RESovEs T ik T
THE  SamE. b o PobS UWBEA  Tive PERMITS
EiTeR  scvp  of RWER Ay THE. fob AT wAs T BE
TRAwsFER Frie Poks KETAES vobed T L2ty FEMAWS
Mo PHAKZ . T Hss CLEAR,
UM A e ovnTES A . :
AvrHoR ZEN  Pol> 1S Do wsTRRAA
Flon Place o+ vuse. . (7




Name

Relate
Renark

e vy A wea

JOHN D

Legal
Rate:

Points

NEAL J DOW
BCW, ARNA
RT 2 DX 171

97845

d documents:

Use PSS
AY R > COLUMBTIA R n P
description: 180 FEET SOUTH 2 2100 FEET FAST FROM
1740 Limit: 5.0 AFT/acrelyear Ofther Llimitse
of appropriations: Use P/S5 Location
1R P 13 & 31 F 24
R i 13 s 31 E 25
IR ) 12 5 %2 F 19

TI3S, R3I1832E.WM

(‘0{5‘/

—I9

)
Jorin Y,

v

25

Dl\C_PTS. LOC., i80% 8.2100'E, 2-

30

500°5 8 600'W BoTH FROMNW COR SEG 30
s IMARY‘
K sveriementar

County
Status

Certificate
Certificate date:

Priority

s ma ume e v ma v fes

MR T sl
Select by permit S ARLITH
GOANMT
DONOMN=CANCELLED
type: RO
11/ a/716G92 Supercedes

Nuantity Location

C e G Ee AT WS RS Lie rmy eer wr AR e G

i e G s W Ioe E A WS W S S B e

BALE/1998

Application: T 67108
Permit : 5 ARLTH
Certificate: 6794
certificato: 655382

LOT/ZDLC Status

o um e o P e e b e

GIZNAT9R3 Na2500CFS 135 2200 30 HENY v
MU O CORNFR, SECTION 30
DLCALOT  Acres Status
ewse oh00 v
NERE 2,400 v
SWEY 2800 v
KE Adiat 14 ¢ RieHT A e consts Jo R 38 THATT eAS
T B RETA 8 5 Vel e T e GG, ( Do, P >
Dok & Mo A tgirprs FolR. b P 2 péo BALLY SED
5 i AT T A o WE f/z/ AE ‘/"/ SEc. 28 L HYs /B e




Hame r HORMAMZFRAMIL OLTVER

JUHN DAY, OR
Related documents:?

Hemarks POD

i 6 P P MY T 0D M GH M W WO M TIA MO D ENC Kb AT emp B Sv par Drp TR MG RUE AR G i S Y WD G LM WS GHR G R s g W@ e

dISSEL CR > JOHM DAY R
Rate: 1740 Limite 4.0

JOHN DAY K > COLUMRTA R

Rates 1740 Limitz »5;

S5PRIHGS > DEAN CR
Rate: 1740 Limits: 4.0

SPRIMGS > DEAN €D
Rate: L/740 Liwmit: 4.0

SPRINGS » DEAM CR
Rate: 1740 Limits: 4.0

SPRINGS » DUAN R
Rates 1740 Limity 4.0

SPRINGS » DiZAN CR
Rate: 1740 Limit: 4.0

SPRINGS > DEAN CR
Rate: 1/40 Lidmity 4.0

SPRINGS > DEAN CR
Rater 1/74C Limits 4.0

Points of apor(:pr iations

QIELE

SPOR VLI PYS

AFT/Zacre/year

AFT/acre/vear

AFT/acre/year

AFT/Zacre/vear

ttT/acre/year

AFT/acrefyear

AFT/acre/year

‘A!i:‘Y!qa.\a Fasmo

IR P

P75

P

LAF /40

i
1AE S

P

DA R T MR M T ok

Select hy permit D

County e GRANT

Status » CANCELLFD

Certificate type® 0OR
Certificate date: 5/

Priority Ruant ity

B e A N s g e SR GHE W S D AR MO B

1273171868 G.0000
CO6/Y THEM 1/R05 4/

1273171868 0.0000

MO O 771 THEN .75 AF; 4/

1243171868 00000

TARZRO © 6/%; THEM 1/805 64/1

o

12/31/1868 0.06000

TAF/MO O a6/l THER 1/200 4/1

[
¥

1273171848 00060

TAEZW0 4 A3 THEM 1/807 471

P

LAF /140

B

12733 /18 0.0000
£ :/1: THFM 17205 4/

12731710888 0.0000

IAFZHG O o/ THEN 17807 471

T
] 3

TAL A 4 £ e TUIR 1 /900 L4

1273171868 00,0009

.Q@A@/ﬂ/’

p,, Grosy

Il rwhfﬁ

) é'\é“ / s j’! .5'§ |

o i\ // o .;; N
?\‘—- -.»———v--»-_‘.s-" I Opnn_? > ri
L:,P"ﬂy s [ idpring ! ot freenr.

»fﬂwé%QB

27

b - 300

TN

W//ﬁ.\ \

141959

l.ocation

e o T o E e s m K

13
9/ 30

13
9/2%0

13
/R0

13
D30

13
G/3%0

13
27730

Supercedes

P ]

9430

)

g ]

i

s

Application:
Permit H
Certificates
certificates

BI147199y

D 25642
25642

LOT/DLC  Status

NEME

N MNE

NE MY

N KL

NEMNE

NE S

CANCECLED

o o e owa v as

/(o

QAJ&€W?




(?f a&gf}

sk 0Ok EGORN W

ATER RESOURCES DEPARTMEMNT sl B/14/1998
Select by permit D 25642
Name z HERMAN OLIVER County : GRANT Apoplications T 6710A
CLIVER, FRARNK Status ¢ NON=CANCELLFD Permit s D 256472
‘tificaﬁl o
TI3S Existing Rights Sec: 20 ey oo ~tif1Caq T
Sheet 1of 2 P i
n / 400 M
: = W =
Z) /:;- n :
- SWIASWIA SEVASMA 5 0F C O: o g
Sec, 21 : o
Ble, ~ N
°u:i'_,_ -‘n s oy
s | = T RE 1 A Sec.21
/f;"dﬁ } OMONTYH =
. rity
1 1 & 00000 s 25
§1/71868
L 284174,
R ) . ) THEREA
G Scale 1 (320" 81 /71868 ¢
L 125W1/ 4,
i Dlv polnt 1 Is $50°S, ano 580°W of NW cos of Sec. 50, ) THERESX
Oiv.pent 214 1250'S. and B50'E. of NW cor. of Sec. 30. : Div. PL 1 ]s 500" S. and 600° W. of the NW cor. of Sec. 30.
S 51/’1368 Dlv, Pt. 2 §s 1250" S, ond 850" E. of the NW cor. ofSoc.SO._
L X APPLICATION MAP FOR Ly
] m T e, 3 THERFEA PRIM ' -
R J0R 1880 P WATER RIGHT TRANSFER 4 [ o-zseez oo, Eeormon omee e Pmtone
i Cr. 1880 Prim, For PRA. L PINE CR. 1880
p Neal Dow DLC/L: G 25851
= UD < o emeed B oo gn Wieomon ouy FINAL PROOF SURVEY |
m;ii:l cl'uztDR.stiﬂii 1868 Prim, z ' UNDER F) E%Ea%ﬁfg Ei
o~ o8 ¥ S
IHI[H] 65532 By , %/// C—25842 mm;t’%:& SPRINGS ONLY 1888 PRIN, TRANSFER T-6710 ! -
JOR 1865 Supp, BAGETT;GHIFEE;H4$SASSUC- ; 4 C—85532 JOR 1943 SUPP, MAR 31 1997
G :
NOTE: The prepecation of this mep bl i ’ IN NAME OF WATER RESOHURCES tow 2
waa for the purposs of identifying JOHN DAY, OR. 97845 : q PRIM prgn
* ‘ N C—25647 1880 SALEM. OREG"
riont 30 has o' Ihcene o aroeice © eren 12, ta%e I\ B WILLIAM McNEIL
ownarahin 1inas. Loceyion ntarmerion | . : SURVEYED AUG. 12, 1994
shown herson wam furnished by tha i 8Y ROBERT D, BAGETT
applicant, EL
E : i 8 Viater RJ
Nos for e pemose”of Kdaniyme e woos " G
the locatlon of the proposed water .
right and has no lntent to provide
dimensions or location of property Robart W
ownershlp lines. d,,, Nov.19, 1987 0@
] | e or ORES
IR P 13 5 22 E 29 NENE ST d
IR p 13 5§ 32 E 29 NWANFE 102Uy v -
IR P 13 5 32 FE 29 NENY 15.900 Y
iR P 1% & 32 E 29 NUYNY 2.300 y



"Rates 1/40 Limits

%A% OREGON YWATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT ook

Select by permit D 25642
Name s HERMAN OLIVER County = GRANT
QLIVER, FRANK Status 2 NON=CANCELLFD

Certificate typez RR

JOHM DAY, 0OR 97345 Certificate dates 11/ 6/1992

Related documents: :
Remarks = Y15 P46

Sources : DISSEL CREEK, JOHM DAY RIVER AND SPRINCS, TRIBUTARIES OF COLUMBIA RIVER

Purposes: IRRIGATION QOF 290.6 ACRES.

Rates t 1740 CURIC FOOT PER SECOMD PER ACRES IRRIGATED.TO JUNE 1 AND 1/80 CFS PER ACRE THEREAFTER;
APRIL 1 TN SEPTEMBER 30 FURTHER LIMITED TO 1 AF PER MONTH JUNE 1 AND 4 AF DURING SEASON

Priority:

Source Use PZS Priority

M En i G e e gm0 L0 B K G D G ED D Em OD Om I T SO KW G D £D G RO WY B O G A G e A G e e om R e K R

DISSEL CR > JOHN DAY R

fluantity

A= e e e T2 e e o e e e

IR P 12/31/1868 7.2650CFS 13 5

Legal descriptions N1/2N1/2, SECTION 28; MEME, SECTION 29; M1/2SU1/4, SECTION 20
Rate: 1/40 Limits:

DISSEL CR > JOHN DAY R : IR A 1273171868 7.2650CFS 13§
Legal descfiption: N1/2N1/2, SECTION 287 NENE, SECTION 29; N1/2SW1/4, SECTION 20

Rate: 1740 Limitsz:

SPRS > JOHM DAY R IR A 1273171388 7.2650CF5 13 5

lLegal description: N1/2M1/2, SECTION 28; NENE, SECTION 29; N1/72SW1/4, SECTION 20

Points of appropriations: Use P/S5 location DMLC/LOT  Acres 5tatus
1R P 13 S 32 E 20 NESY 0.900 Vv
IR p 13 S 32 FE 20 SWSW 14..600 v
IR p 13 S 32 T 20 SWSY v DISSEL
IR P 13 S 32 F 20 SFSWM 755010 v
IR p 13 S 32 £ 2¢ SESY m Y
IR P 13 S 32 E 20 NWSE | y DR
IR P 13 S 32 E 20 SYWSE 40.000 Y
IR p 13 S 32 E 20 SESE 28,100 v
IR P 13 S 32 £ 21 SWSW 25.900 v
IR P 13§ 32 F 21 SFSM 27.100 Y
IR p 1% S 32 F 28 NUNF S.600 y
IR p 13 S 32 E 28 NENW 25.500 v
IR p 13 S 32 E 28 NuNy 246,300 v
IR p 13 S %2 £ 29 NENE : 20,000 V
IR P 13 S 32 £ 29 NUNE 16.200 %
IR P 13 8§ 32 E 29 NENW 15.900 v
IR P 13 S 32 £ 29 NUNY 9.300 Y

Location

P e e e L R T e R R e L L]

TN

AFT/acre/year (Other limitss <5/1:1/R0 THERFAFTER,L AF 6/1; 4 AF 471-9/30

32 E

AFT/acre/year Other (imitsz <6/1:i1/80 THEREAFTER:1 AF 6/1; 4 AF 4/1=9/30

2 E

AFT/acre/year Other Limitss <6/1:1/80 THERFAFTER;1 AF &/1; 4 AF 4/1-9/30

CREE K

CRER K

Supercedes

0

0

B/14/1998
Apolications T 6710A
Permit = D 25642
Certificate: 67940
certificates 25642
LOT/DLC  Status
v
v
v
SpPRies
SPR os



R GREGOoH WAT YR P SO CcY s e ARTHERT sesie e BI1AS1998
Seltect hy permit D 25647 '
Name 1 HERHANZFRANK OLIVER County O GRAMNT Application:
Gtatus s CANCELLED Permit = D 25647
Certificate type: 0OF Certificate: 25647
JOHN DAY, OR G7RA4N Certificate date: 5/ 171959 Supercedes certificate: {
Related documents:
Hemarks : SEE FINDING PARA 16 P29
SoUrce Use /S Priority Guant ity lLocation LOT/DLC  Status

a3 Om B e v e mE Dir R ST SR LrH S W M VED R N B SN KD 2 LS Ao i Gl b3 m G s o G me Rk b GO m o e G B @ ae

PR o wm e o wm g o EA SR e o e f WD RN b o row wme wew i i 3 Eod wnd dm @ o E o R Gn W BT RO R e S GW AT D BT DA o B D DT [ R Qe ol i At Witk ot

JOHN DAY R > COLUHBTA R IR & 12/31/1880 0.0000 0 0 0 C

Legal description: BELOW #MOUTH OF PINE CR '
Rate: L7620 limit: »5:1 AFT/acre/year Other timits: AF/MO ¢ 7=1 THEN 75AF; 4=1 10 9=7%0

Points of appropriations: Bse /S5 lLocation PLCALODT  Acres Status
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5 s ORLEGON WATER RFESOURCES OO P AT 4 E 0T Rk RIVAE/1998

Select by permit CD 25647

Hame 2 NEAL 00U County t GRANT Aoplications 71 6710
DGH, AMHA Status s MON-CANCELLFD Pormit s Ch 25647
36500 RIVER RO Cervificate type: (F Certificates: g
SULLEDAD, CA G30460 Certificate date: / / Supercedes certificates 25647

Related documentss:

Remarks :

Socurce Use /S Priority Auantity Location LOT/0LC Status
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JOHH DAY R > COLUMATA R TR 2 1273171880 t.0000 f 0 0 Y

Legal description: BELOW MOUTH OF PINE (0
Rate: 1740 Limite 1 AlFT/Zacre/year Other timits: 471 = 97307 1AF ¢ 7/1: 3/4AF > 7/1.

~

Points of appropriationss: lse P/5 Location DLCALOT  Acres S5tatus OHANGES THE bnrry
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